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[Authorization Remarks - Trip ID; 511914

IArr’anger - SHELIA CRAWLEY March 19, 2009 at 11:39 AM

ATM Advance Authorized $3,590.00. 50. bercent Auctions Funded. Justification attached.

Arrangef - SHELIA CRAWLEY March 26, 2009 at 10:38 AM
|ATM Advance Authorized $3,800.00.

| Arranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY April 29, 2009 at 07:33 AM

I

1

]

7

: ]
[ATM Advanced Authorized $3,930.00 - ' jl
1

=

|

1

|

[;\pprover - FINANCE AUDITOR May 08, 2009 at 09:20 AM

[Eravel advance amount ok. - -

lcEshawn/ToG ™
lAuthorization Remarks - Trip ID: 511914-1

ﬁrranger, - SHELIA CRAWLEY June 10, 2009 at 02:46 PM

I—'Returning E2 Solutions and hard copy to amend due to increase in air fare.

F/oucher Remarks - Voucher ID: 511914(1)

JArranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY June 09, 2009 at 11:14 AM

rForeign Exchange Rate: US$1 equal 1,05 Swiss Franc (CHF). Traveler returned back home on 5/28/09.

History
Date 1l . Action : ]
19MARO9 Thu 11:31AM ' lFStatus now New Authorization . 7 » ]
| 19MARQS Thu 11:31AM - |[created by SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT ' ]
r19MAR09 Thu 11:32AM Reservations retrieved for confirmation code KDIBFH by ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT ]
|1oMARO9 Thu 11:32AM - {initial Booked Total Airfare Amount: $1424.10
[19MAR09 Thu 11:32AM ]rstatus changed to: Reservations Booked
[26MAR09 Thu 10:33AM ﬁleservations retrieved for confirmation code KDIBFH by ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT
[26MAR09 Thu 10:33AM |initial Booked Total Airfare Amount: $1424.90
06MAY09 Wed 03:09PM Submitted to FCO700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DbCUMENTS APPROVAL FOR ALL
. FCC DOCUMENTS approver AUDITOR, FINANCE by SANDRA FAULK for ALEXANDER
L ROYTBLAT
06MAY09 Wed 03:09PM . Fa‘tatus changed to: Pending Authorization Approval
{08MAY09 Fri 09:20AM Approved By FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL
FCC DOCUMENTS Approver AUDITOR, FINANCE
[OBMAYOQ Fri 09:21AM rStatus changed to: Open Voucher ~ ‘]
08MAY09 Fri 09:21AM IApproving Official FINANCE AUDITOR authorized per diem at GENEVA, SUI —1
08MAYO09 Fri 09:21AM 1pkgency successfully notified of evént: TripAuthorizationApproved for trip 51 191ﬂ
09MAYQ9 Sat 06:30AM "Obligation Request Approved by agengy financial system for Trip 1d: 511914 j
09MAY09 Sat 06:30AM ls\ggr%gwﬁnanmal System Extended comment: TRANSACTION SENT TO FINANCIAL
26MAY09 Tue Oé:47AM ?Islket 0167429555034 for 755.60 USD 6n United 'Airlinc-‘:s has been issued by the
09JUNQ9 Tue 11:12AM Booked Airfare/Common Carrier rate $755, 60 changed to $1453 50 by CRAWLEY,
SHELIA for ROYTBLAT, ALEXANDER L
10JUNO9 Wed 12:11PM ] Amended to 511914-1 by SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

https://ets.prod.carlson.com/Think CAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin... 6/30/2009
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| 103UN0S Wed 12:11PM

"Status changed to: Reservations. Booked l

10JUNOS Wed 01:19PM

Booked Airfare/Common Carrier rate $1424.90 changed to $1453.50 by CRAWLEY
SHELIA for ROYTBLAT, ALEXANDER L

10JUNOS Wed 02:47PM

SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT acknowledged that the
authorization reflects the reservation(s) booked.

103UNOS Wed 02:47PM

Submitted to FCO700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL
FCC DOCUMENTS approver AUDITOR, FINANCE by SHELIA CRAWLEY for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

| 103UNO9 Wed 02:47PM

]LStatus changed to: Pending Authorization Approval j

[301UNOS Tue 07:53aM

~ Jlapproving Official FINANCE AUDITOR authorized per diem at GENEVA, SUl

30JUNOS Tue 07;53AM

30JUNO9 Tue 07:53AM

Status changed to Open Voucher

Approved By FC0700 APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS 'APPROVAL FOR ALL
FCC DOCUMENTS Approver AUDITOR, FINANCE

] 301UNOS Tue 07:53AM

Agency successfully notified of event: TripAuthorizationApproved for trip 511914-1 ]

30JUNOS Tue 08:04AM

Voucher 1 was labeled final voucher for trip 511914-1. by CRAWLEY, SHELIA for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

30JUNO9 Tue 08:04AM

Voucher 1 submitted to FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS -
APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS approver FINANCE AUDITOR by CRAWLEY,

SHELIA for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

Audit/Approver Information

Action “ Official 1r Date / Time I
Pending [FC0700 - (] 2009-05-28
APPROVAL FOR ALL]
' )
TRAVELER: — 97 A 3 Oj‘b//?/ OF
"/ 4 L[/\/ Date
APPROVING OFFICIAL: : /7 | (07
Date
6/30/2009

https://ets.prod.carlson.com/ThinkCAP/serviet/LayoutMgr?7LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin...
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 Awinongyy nediie
E2 Travel Authorizatiam jy ;5 4 “1: 39

. 10 Jun 2009 @ 05:38:14

PRIVACY ACT NOQTICE. The folidWing information is providéd to comply with the Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. §3;S79). Thg
RV, _%l.fo.rmati,on; requested on. this form is-required-under the provisiens of 5 U,S$.C.-Chapter 57 (as amended) and Executive
T 7777 7T Orders#

the em;

09 of July 22, 1971, and 11012 of March 27, 1962, for the purpose of recording travel expenses incurred by
ee and to claim other entitlements.and allowances as prescribed in the Federal Travel Regulations (41 CFR,

Chapters 300-304). The information contained in this form will be used by Federal Agency officers and employees who

have a need for such information in the performance of their duties. Information will be transferred to appropriate

Federal, State, local or foreign agencies, when relevant to civil, criminal, or regulatory investigations or prosecutions or

pursuant to a requirement by GSA or such other agency in connection with the hiring or firing, or security clearance, or

such other investigation of the performance of official duty in Government service. Failure to provide the information

required will result in delay or suspension of the employee's claim for reimbursement.

Authorization Information

Document Number |}Trip Status Authorization [|Type of
FCCROY2009T511914 j{Pending Authorization iD Authorization
Approval 511914-1 / Trip-by-Trip
) Authorization
Traveler Clearance Title Travel Charge . .:‘ﬁ. e 3
ALEXANDER Card Holder? A B
ROYTBLAT. yes . ¥, . ™
Official Duty i L=
Station <L = O
WASHINGTON, G w0 m
e 1341 o w—n
A
Mailing Address Office Phone Home Phone e f’.‘ ;
445 12th st sw 202-418-7501 [|N/A oo P m
Washington,DC 20554 T 2 )
Type of Travel Specific Travel Estimated Dates,6f Travel =i ' ,..
Informational Meeting | Purpose 2009-05-0%thr e e
ITU-R IGT 5-6, WP-5C 2009-05-28 o}
and WP-5B Meeting in
Geneva, Switzerland
Authorization Expense Totals s
Transport]jLodging}] Subsistence Car Local POV ]| Misc Gpand
Rental ] Transport otal
| 14s3.50|] 4923.04}]  3159.00|] o0.00)l  502.91}| 0.0}l 20.16]F10058.61 *
Accounting Information
Travel
Charge
Object]} CBA Card Traveler J]Authorized
Accounting String Code j|Amount}fAmountjl Amount Amount

https://ets.prod.carlson.com/Think CAP/serviet/LayoutMgr?7LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin...
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| seament Names: BFY.FUND.BUD ORG.COST ORG.PROJECT o
[2009 54 5700 0800 . 51400 A2z [ oool[ ool 72675l 726.75]
{2009 . 01 . 5700 . 0800 . 51400 2122z [ oo0o][ o.00l[ 726.75|[ 726.75]
. LZOOQ . 54, 5700 . 0800 . 51400 pd ".2123 | 0.00“ 0,00“ 254_79JL 254,7§l
{2009 . 01 . 5700 . 0800 . 51400 s {2123 -] o.00}] o©.00 254.78|} . 254.78
{2009 . 54 . 5700 0800 . S1400 ya {2121 JI  o0.00]]  o0.00]{ 4041.02f] 4041.02
{2009 . 01 . 5700 . 0800 . S1400° / |2121 || o0.00]]  o.00}} 2041.02 | 4041.02]
[2005~ 54~ 5700 . 0800 . S1400 7 2520 || o.00]]  o.00}} 6.75 6.75]
o |2009 . 01 . 5700 . 0800 . 1400 » ll2520 L=~__I 6.75]{__ 675]
I [ o.00] 8.61][ 10058.61]
Authorized Itinerary /
l Arrive 1' Depart " Time Location __Car I Hotel “ Mode
12009-05-09  }}2009-05-09  }|n/A WASHINGTOM,DCJINONE ]I no {lce
|2009-05-10  J|2009-05-28 - Jin/A GENEVA,sd'f NONE  ]lno llce
[2009-05-28  J[2009-05-28 _ |[w/A IWASH;IZ(E;TON,DC"NONE IIno ||nonE
TR LA P |
PA-NC = Government auto available and not committed
Travel Authorization Remarks
|Authorization Remarks - Trip ID: 511914 |
lArranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY March 19, 2009 at 11:39 AM ]
ATM Advance Authorized $3,590.00. 50 percent Auctions Funded. Justification attached.
Arranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY March 26, 2009 at 10:38 AM
k\TM Advance Authorized $3,800.00.
JArranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY April 29, 2009 at 07:33 AM
|ATM Advanced Authorized $3,930.00 ]
|Approver - FINANCE AUDITOR May 08, 2009 at 09:20 AM |
|travel advance amount ok. |
LaShawn/TOG
Authorization Remarks - Trip ID: 511914-1
lArra‘nger - SHELIA CRAWLEY June 10, 2009 at 02:46 PM ]
[Returning E2 Solutions and hard copy to amend due to increase in air fare. j
[voucher Remarks - Voucher ID: 511914(1) 1
lArranger -~ SHELIA CRAWLEY June 09, 2009 at 11:14 AM j
) [Foreign Exchange Rate: US$1 equal 1.05 Swiss Franc (CHF). Traveler returned back home on 5/28/09. j

Audit/Approver Information

https://ets.prod.cérlson.com/ThinkCAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?LAYOUT:/EZE/Travel/eZPrin... 6/10/2009
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| Action Il official I opate / Time |
Pending [FC0700 - L1 , 2009-06-10
APPROVAL FOR ALL]

https:/fets.prod.carlson.com/ThinkCAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin... 6/10/2009
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E2 Travel Authorization

o ( 009 MAY -b P & |y
(o A

PRIVACY ACT NOTICE. The following information is provided to comply with the Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. 93-579). The
- ... information requasted-on this form-is required-under the provisions of 5.U.S.C. Chapter 57 (as amended) and Executive™
Orders 11609 of July 22, 1971, and 11012 of March 27, 1962, for the purpose of recording travel expenses incurred by
" the employee and to claim other entitlements and allowances as prescribed in the Federal Travel Regulations (41 CFR,
Chapters 300-304). The information contained in this form will be used by Federal Agency officers and employees who
have a need for such information in the perfformance of their duties. Information will be transferred to appropriate
Federal, State, local or foreign agencies, when relevant to civil, criminal, or regulatory investigations or prosecutions or
pursuant to a requirement by GSA or such other agency in connection with the hiring or firing, or security clearance, or
such other investigation of the performance of official duty in Government service. Failure to provide the information
required will result in delay or suspension of the employee's claim for reimbursement.

30.Apr 2009 @ 05:21:08

=

Authorization Information , NE
Document Number |]Trip Status Authorizati Type of OB\.;\G ) ' m
FCCROY2009T51 1914 {IReservations Booked 1o Authorization
511914 “ . MTrip-by-Trip A
- b ) Authorization )
Traveler - {iClearance Title Travel Charge
fALEXANDER L . Card Holder?
ROYTBLAT yes
Official Duty
Station
WASHINGTON,
DC :
Mailing Address Office Phone ||Home Phone
445 12th st sw 202-418-7501 N/A
Washington,DC 20554
fype of Travel Specific Travel Estimated Dates of Travel
Informational Meeting [[Purpese 2009-05-0%thru
. ITU-R JGT 5-6, WP-5C 2009-05-30
and WP-5B Meeting in
Geneva, Switzerland
Authorization Expense Totals
Transport]]Lodging }}Subsistence Car Local POV }] Misc Grand
Rental }{ Transport . " Total \/
[ 1424.00|f s680.00}]  3483.00J 0.00}]  450.00]f 0.00}f 13.50}} 11051.40}

Accounting Information

Travel
Charge
Object CBA Card Traveler |{Authorized
Accounting String Code jjAmount]jAmounti{ Amount Amount

https://ets.prod.carlson.com/ThjnkCAP/servlet/LayouMgr?LAYOUT:/EZE/Travel/e2Prin... 4/30/2009
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ISegment Names: BFY,FUND.BUD ORG.COST ORG.PROJECT

[2009 545700 . 0800 . 51400 b _J2122 JI  o.00)f  o0.00]] 712.451  712.45]
[2009" 01 5700 . 0800 . S1400 77 2122 |l o.00fl 0.0} 712.45}(  712.45
[2009" 54~ 5700 . 0800 . 51400 / {2123 ]| o.00]f  o0.00}]] 225.00]] " 225.00
[2005 01 5700 . 0800 . 51400 ~ 7 Wzizs I o0l o.00][ 225.00 225.00
[2009 54" 5700 . 0800 . 51400 7 2121 || o.00)]  o.00]f 4581.50 4581,50]
2009 . 01. 5700 . 0800 . 51400 — 7 2121 JI  o0.00]f  o.00]] 4ssi.s0}f  4ss1.50]
{2009, 54 .'5700 " 0800 . S1400 /1 . 2520 ||  o.00} 0.00)f  6.75|} 6.75)
|—09‘01 - 5700, 0800 . S1400 7 2520 0.00 o.00fl  s.75)] 6751
i ST S T 0.00]] 0.00][11051.40][ 11051.40]

Authorized Itinerary

I Arrive Jli Depart jl Time “ Loc?ﬁ{n " Car I Hotel || Mode I » -y

[2009-05-09  |{2009-05-09  |In/a HwaspthgTon,ockinone  Hne  Ylee | = _%;
|2009-05-10  |12009-05-30  |In/a  ||gENEVA,SU NONE  |fno Icp | =
|2009-05-30  ]|2009-05-30  JIn/a  ||wasHiNGgTON,DC|{NONE  ]{no Inone ] “l<

PA-C = Government auto available and committed ’ e

PA-NA = Government autp not avajlable

PA-NC = Government auto available and not committed _U

5%

Travel Authorization Remarks =
|Authorization:Remarks - Trip ID: 511914 ' . , ]

IArranger SHELIA CRAWLEY March 19, 2009 at 11:39 AM
|A$M—Aduanse—Aut-henzed‘$3~590~00"50 percent Auctions Funded. Justification attached.
IArranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY March 26, 2009 at 10:38 AM

[Arranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY April 29,"3Q09 at 07:33 AM"
[ATM Advanced Authorizefl $3,930.00 /)

>

| |

Audit/Approver Information

E Action 1 Official ‘ I pate / Time | :
% &'\ /.’\“ L{/ 703
ZlustifActing Bufedu Chiel, IB~— / ;7 Date
b3
/' , Date
-
5 ,

'https://ets.prod.carlson.com/ThinkCAP/servlet/Layoutl\/Igr?LAYOUT=/EZE/’I'rave1/eZPrin... 4/30/2009




Hétel Epsom, Genéve 14.05.09

Hotel Epsom VAT-Nr. 447 965

Rue Richemont 18

1202 Genéve ROOM: 2508 Page/s:
ROURE S Amel 100500 Time
epsom@manctel.com Departure: 14.05.09 Cashier:

wwiw.manotel.com/epsom

o]

Voucher Nr.:. Folio-Nr.:

INFORMATION INVOICE .
Company: Mission Etats Unis - ONU

lofl
08:49

Mr Alexander Roytblat

United States

1

10.05.09 Accommodation
10.05.09 City Tax Individual
11.05.09 Accommodation

11.05.09 City Tax Individuaj

oTEL

HOTEL GROUP GENEVA

3.60
12.05.,09 Accommadation 245.00
12.05.09 City Tax Individua! 3.60
13.05.09 Accommodation 245.00
13.05.09 City Tax Individual 3.60

Total CHF 994.40 0.00

Balance CHF 994.40

Total Incl. VAT CHF 994.40

Total Net CHF 960.35

~N

VAT 0.0%

VAT 3.6%

VAT 7.6% (F&B)
VAT 7.6% (Divers)

Total Net
in CHF

14.40
945.95
0.00
0.00

VAT Amount Amount Gross

in CHF . in CHF
0.00

34.05
*0.00
0.00

14,40
980.00

0.00
0.00



VAT

Room
Arrival
Departure
Cashier

292 378

612
14.05.09
28.05.09

18

INFORMATION FOLIO

PRESIDENT WILSON

Genéve

Mr. Alexander Rovtblat

Us

Hétel Président Wilson, Genéve, 27-May 2009

_
/. 92

THE LUXURY COLLECTION

Starwood Hotels & Resorts

Hétel Président Wilson 47 Quai Wilson. CH-1211 Gendve 21 , Tél: (41) 22 906 66 66 . Fax: (41) 22 906 66 67 7. hitp: /fwww. hotelpwilson.com

A5

Pagels 1 of2

Date Description Debit CHF Credit CHF
14.05.09 Room charge 325.00 3 37"-
14.05.09 City Taxe 0.00% a25 / £ 313, 57
15.05.08 Room charge 325.00

15.05.089 CityTaxe 0.00% 4.25

16.05.08 Room charge 325.00

16.0509 CityTaxe 0.00% 4.25

17.05.09 Room charge 325.00

17.05.09 CityTaxe 0.00% 4,25

18.05.09 Room charge 325.00

18.05.09  City Taxe 0.00% 4.25

18.05.08 Room charge 325.00

19.05.09 CityTaxe 0.00% 4.25

20.05.09 Room charge 325.00

20.05.09 CityTaxe 0.00% 425

21.05.029 Room charge 325.00
'21.05.08  City Taxe 0.00% 4.25

22.05.09 Room charge 325,00

22.05.09 CityTaxe 0.00% 425

23.05.09 Room charge 325.00

23.05.09 CityTaxe 0.00% 425

24.05.09 Room charge 325.00

24.05.09 - CityTaxe 0.00% 425

25.05.09 Room charge 325.00

25.05.09 CityTaxe 0.00% 425

26.05.09 Room charge 325.00

27.05.09 Room charge 325.00



N2

@ @

PRESIDENT WILSON

Genéve

Mr. Alexander Rovthlat

Paid out/s

0.00

VAT 292 378 us
Room 612
Arrival 14.05.09
Departure 28.05.09
Cashier 18
. Hétel Président Wilson, Genéve, 27 May 2009
INEORMATION FOLIO
Pagels 20f2
Date Description Debit CHF ’ Credit CHF
- 27.05.09 CityTaxe 0.00% 4.25
CHF CHF
Total 4,605.25.cm . 0.00
. Balance 4,605.25 CHF )
Total Incl. VAT "4,605:25 "CHF
Net Amount VAT Amount Gross Amount Total Net Amount 4,447.19 CHF
CHF CHF CHF
VAT 0% (Citytax) 55.25 0.00 55.25
VAT 2.4% 0.00 0.00 0.00
VAT 3.6% 4,391.94 158.08 4550,00
VAT 7.6%(F&B) 0.00 0.00 0.00
VAT 7.6% (Divers) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non revenue 0.00
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BANCOHAT Withdrawal

11.05.2008 » 01[7
3827 70#

HasterCard /

CHF 200 = 3) 3 3

et 279258
ce T onianal R7QR

UBS AG
GENEVE HOLARD 551
022/375.75.75

BANCOMAT WithdFawal

027465

11 reward
1 December 31, 2009 we a
# increases in your UBS savings

t+ balance with extra interest

2,
%

l& be happy to advise vou.

ite: 21.05.2009
me: 21:09
rd: MasterCard ~

unt:  CHF 200

rence: 240551
069975 6805

081421

=======================================

untif December 31, 2009 we lt reward
I for increases in your UBS savings
sount balance ~"*h oxtrg interest

vi 0.5%. :

We would be hag






Print this page
Itinerary. |

ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT
--- . Reservation code: KDIBFH

Travel Arranger Priority Comments:

_YOUR ESTIMATED AIRFARE ON 10MAR IS 1424.10 _

Sat, May 9
Flights: UNITED AIRLINES, UA 0974
From: WASHINGTON DULLES, DC (IAD) Departs: 6:00pm
' Sat, May 9
~ To: GENEVA, SWITZERLAND (GVA) Arrives: 8:00am
) Sun, May 10
Departure . . Duration: 8 hour(s)and 0 minute(s)
Terminal:
Arrival Class: Economy
Terminal: ' :
* Status: Confirmed
Seat(s): ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT, Premium ~ Seat Status: Confirmed
" Seat 19A
Notes:
Gate:
Aircraft: BOEING 767 JET Airline KX5FCG
) Confirmation:
Meal: Dinner, Snack : Mileaae: 4073
Smoking: No

Please verify flight times prior to departure

Sat, May 30

Flights: UNITED AIRLINES, UA 0975
From: GENEVA, SWITZERLAND (GVA) i Departs: 12:00pm
To: WASHINGTON DULLES, DC (IAD) Arrives: 3:01pm
Departure Duration: 9 hour(s) and 1 minute(s)
Terminatl:
Arrival < Class: Economy
Terminal:
Status: Confirmed
Seat(s): ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT, Premium Seat Status: Confirmed
Seat 24J
Notes:
Gate: ]
Aircraft: BOEING 767 JET Airline KX5FCG
: Confirmation:
Meal: Lunch, Snack Mileage: 4073
Smoking: No '

Please verify flight times prior to departure

https://Virtually“there.com/new/printerFriendlyéhron.html?pnr=KDIBFH&name—'#roytblat&... 4/30/2009°




Tue, Nov 24

Other:.

Status: Confirmed
Information: THANK YOU FOR USING CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL

Notes:

" YOUR PERSONAL ID CODE It
SO*** VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT wWW.CWGT.COM
S0*** AND COMPLETE OUR SERVICE EXCELLENCE SURVEY
FOR ASSISTANCE DURING BUSINESS HOURS, PLEASE
CALL 202-418-2639
AFTER BUSINESS HOURS, FOR EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE
PLEASE CALL 800-383-6723
NO PREFERENCE
PSPT- 801527059/USA/O406/ROYTBLAT/ALEXANDERL
CAR DECLINED/A//06JAN
LODGING DECLINED//06JAN

https://virtuallythere.com/new/printerFriendly Chron.html?pnr=K DIBFH&name=roytblat&...

4/30/2009
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12 Jun 2009 @ 01:22:50

ORIGIVA

A

rage L ol 4

E2 Travel Voucher

567555~/

FINANCHA

DRI 18 A 3 g

PRIVACY ACT NOTICE. The following information is provided to comply with the Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. 93-579). The
- —-—information-requested on this-form is required under the frovisiortsof-S‘ U.S.C. Chapter 57 (as amended) and Executive

- “""Orders 11609 of July 22,1971, and 11012 of March 27,

962, for the purpose of recordin

“travel expenses incurred by

the employee and to daim other entitlements and allowances as prescribed in the Federa(l;TraveI Regulations (41 CFR,
Chapters 300-304). The information contained in this form will be used by Federal Agency officers and employees who

have a need for such information in the |
Federal, State, local or foreign agencies, w

Eerformance of their duties. Information will be transferred to appropriate
en relevant-to civil, criminal; or regulatory investigations or prosecutions or

pursuant to a requirement by GSA or such other agency in connection with the hiring or firing, or security clearance, or-

~ such other investigation of the performance of official

required will result in delay or suspension of the employee's claim for reimbursement.

Voucher Information

>

duty in Government service. Failure to provide the information

Document Number [ITrip Status Trip ID Submit Date [JApprove Date
FCCROY2009T569858 || Pending 569858-1 2009-06-12

Voucher ’

Approval
Traveler Y Clearance Title Travel Charge |]Final Voucher
ALEXANDER L Card Holder? ||Flag
ROYTBLAT yes true
Mailing Address Office Phone Home Phone Official Duty
445 12th stsw 202-418-7501 [|N/A Station
Washington, DC 20554 WASHINGTON,

DC

s

CONUS or OCONUS || Travel Agency Travel | Estimated Dates of Travel
F Purpose Purpose Code |]2009-06-01 thru
Informational . {JTDY 2009-06-05
Meeting AlE
Voufher Expense Totals
Transport Lodgifg Subsisterce Car - ocal POV Mis Grand
Rental | Tyansport Total

| 943.78]] 667.24]

132.29|1  o.00}| 16.831L 2138.12]

378.00J{ o.00{|

Travel Advance Information

333

Date Approved

Advance
Amount

Liquidated

Remaining

0.00

of

o]

Voucher Accounting Information

2,137, 6

s

6/ 29/

https://ets.prod.carlson.com/Think CAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin... 6/12/2009




T CIMILAUIG ULUTL Pays rage 2014

*

w ‘( - * '
Accounting String Object CBA Travel §jTraveler]fVoucher
Code JjAmount}} Charge §} Amount J§ Amount
Card
Amount
[segment Names: BFY. FUND. BUD ORG. COST ORG. PROJECT
[2005. 54. 5700. 0800. 51400 ¥ {2122 | o.00)] 0.0l 471.88|] .471.88lf
[2009. 01. 5700. 0800. 51400 v ' |2122 I o.00ff o0.00}] 471.88}] 471.88
[2009. 4. 5700. 0800, 51200 Jl2123 ]| 0.00]| _o.0o]] e7.81]] 67.81
[2009. 01, 5700. 0800, 51400 Jj2123 || o.00}f  o.00]| 67.81]] 67.81]
{2009. 54, 5700. 0800. 51400 ‘ Jl2121 I o.00ff o.00}f s22.62}] s522.62]
= .}[2005. 01 5700. 0800, 51200 ' -‘ 2121 J| o0.00)  o0.00]] s522.62)] s522.62| -
[2009. 54, 5700, 0800. 51400 {2520 ||  6.75]]  o0.00]]  o.00]] 675
[2009. 01.5700. 0800. 51400 : ll25s20 {| 6.75]] o0.00f] / o.00]] 6.75
| 13.50|| o0.00}} 2124.62]] 2135.12

Travel Payment Summary

Total Traveler Less Liquidated Total Amount to
Advance Amount Traveler
| 2124.62}] 0.00]| 212462

VE 8L -8)737

Voucher Expense Lines

tine Date Location Expense Voucher Claim jjApproved Voucher Voucher
# Type Expense Amountfj Amount Expense Expense
Description Reimbursement | Reimbursement
Type Reason
1 2009-06-01 OTTAWA CAN [[ATMW Bank Usage 3.33 3.33 f|Perdiem none
Fee
2 [12009-06-01 [lotTAwA caN |lcp Airfare 943,76  943.76]|Perdiem {Airfare |
I3 2009-06-01 J]oTrAwA caN |jLDG Lodging 166.81)]  166.81]{Perdiem [none
4 2009-06-01 |[oTTAWA cAN {[LDGT Lodging Tax a.00}| 0.00}{perdiem none
2009-06-01  ||OTTAWA CAN |{M-P Meals 63.00 63.00 || Perdiem none
Perdiem o=
6 2009-06-01 |[oTTAWA cAN f|TX Taxi 58.00 58.00||Perdiem from home to
Dulles airport
7 2009-06-01 |[oTTAWA cAN [fTX Taxi 14.29 14.29|{Perdiem transport at
meeting site
Is 2009-06-02 |loTTAwA caN }[LDG Lodging 166.81]]  166.81]Perdiem Inone |
Is Jl2009-06-02 JloTTAawa can J[LbGT  JfLodging Tax | 0.00}] 0.00}|Perdiem |none ]
10 (]2009-06-02 ||OTTAWA CAN |[M-P Meals 84.00 84.00}|Perdiem none
Perdiem .e=
11 ]|2009-06-03 JfjorTawA can J[toc — Jliodging [ 166.81]] 166.81][Perdiem  Jlnone ]
12 |§2009-06-03 |forTAwA cAN |ILDGT  ||Lodging Tax || 0.00] 0.00}|Perdiem none |
13 |{2009-06-03 |{oTTAwA cAN {[M-P Meals - 84.00 84.00{|Perdiem none
: Perdiem ———
[14_|[2009-06-04 _|[oTTAWA can {|LDG Lodging -166.81)]  166.81)lPerdiem {none
[ r ] ] ] ] if
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¥

At ] . ,

lis_Jl200s-06-04 |[orawa can ||osT  [|iodging Tax f|  0.00]] o.00f[perdiem Hlnone |
16 2009-06-04 OTTAWA CAN ||M-P Meals 84.00 84.00}}Perdiem none
) Perdiem
17 2009-06-04 OTTAWA CAN |ITX Taxi - 60.00 60.00||Perdiem from Dulles
airport to home

i8 2009-06-05 OTTAWA CAN |jM-P Meals 63.00 63.00}}Perdiem none

Perdiem amy
19 -§}12009-06-05 OTTAWA CAN JJVTF Voucher 13.50 13.50][Perdiem none

Transaction

Fee

Voucher Remarks

Authorization Remarks - Trip ID: 569858 . : J

Arranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY May 19, 2009 at 11:48 AM

[ATM Advanced Authorized $660.00, 50 percent Auctions Funded. Justification attached. ]
|Approver - FINANCE AUDITOR May 29, 2009 at 11:55 AM

ltravel advance amount ok.

|Lashawn/TOG
IAuthorization Remarks - Trip ID: 569858-1

[Arranger,— SHELIA CRAWLEY June 09, 2009 at 12:30 PM

IReturning E2 Solutions and hard copy to amend increase in air fare and lodging.

Boucher Remarks - Voucher ID: 569858-1(1)
|Arranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY June 12, 2009 at 08:50 AM

L JL_ L L _JL L

IEoreign Currency Exchange Rate: 1 US dollar equal 1,05 Canadian Dollars

History
I—— Date I Action j
|18MAY09 Mon 01:36PM lStatus now New Authorization ) j
[18MAY09 Mon 01:36PM J| Created by SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT
18MAY09 Mon 01:37PM "Traveler ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT updated the cabin class to Coach Class
18MAY09 Mon 01:39PM Reservations retrieved for confirmation code IWMMBX by CRAWLEY, SHELIA for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT '
|18MAY09 Mon 01:39PM |{1nitial Booked Total Airfare Amount: $342.76
EBMAYOQ Mon 01:39PM : Status changed to: Reservations Booked
28MAY09 Thu 10:18AM SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT acknowledged that the
authorization reflects the reservation(s) booked.
28MAYO09 Thu 10:18AM Submitted to FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL
FCC DOCUMENTS approver AUDITOR, FINANCE by SHELIA CRAWLEY for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT
IZBMAYOQ Thu 10:18AM I|§tatus changed to: Pending Authorization Approval j
[ 29MAY09 Fri 11:55AM J|Approving Official FINANCE AUDITOR authorized per diem at OTTAWA, CAN |
[EMAYOQ Fri 11:55AM Status changed to: Open Voucher j
I 1
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' » ' .
29MAY09 Fri 11:55AM Approved By FCO700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL
. FCC DOCUMENTS Approver AUDITOR, FINANCE
BQMAYOQ Fri 11:55AM ) ]IAgency successfully notified of event: TripAuthorizationApproved for trip. 569858 I
I@MAYOQ Sat 06:30AM ' lOingation Request Approved by agency financial system for Trip Id: 569858 |
30MAY09 Sat 06:30AM Agency Financial System Extended comment: TRANSACTION SENT TO FINANCIAL.
SYSTEM. : .
09JUNO9 Tue 12:17PM IAmended to 569858-1 by SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT
ILSJUNOQ Tue 12:17PM - I[Status changed to: Reservations Booked I
09JUNO09 Tue 12:20PM Booked Airfare/Common Carrier rate $942.76 changed to $943.76 by CRAWLEY,
SHELIA for ROYTBLAT, ALEXANDER L
[G9IUNOS Tue 12:30PM “T|SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT acknowledged that the
authorization reflects the reservation(s) booked.
09JUNQ9 Tue 12:30PM Submitted to FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL
: . FCC DOCUMENTS approver AUDITOR, FINANCE by SHELIA CRAWLEY for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

|093UN09 Tue 12:30PM [Istatus changed to: Pending Authorization Approval |
11JUNO9 Thu 01:00PM ]IApproving Official FINANCE AUDITOR authorized per diem at OTTAWA, CAN 1
11JUN09 Thu 01:00PM ] Status changed to: Open Voucher ]
11JUNO9 Thu 01:00PM Approved By FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL
_ FCC DOCUMENTS Approver AUDITOR, FINANCE
EJUNOQ Thu 01:00PM legency successfully notified of event: TripAuthorizationApproved for trip 569858-1]
|BJUN09 Fri 06:30AM "Obligation Request Approved by agency financial system for Trip Id: 569858-1 1
121UNQ9 Fri 06:30AM Agency Financial System Extended comment: TRANSACTION SENT TO FINANCIAL
SYSTEM. - ’ .
12JUNO9 Fri 01:22PM Voucher 1 was labeled final voucher for trip 569858-1 by FAULK, SANDRA for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT
12JUNOQ9 Fri 01:22PM Voucher 1 submitted to FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS -
: APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS approver FINANCE AUDITOR by FAULK,
SANDRA for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

Audit/Approver Information

| Action | Official ' Date / Time |
pending [FC0700 - L] 2009-06-05
APPROVAL FOR ALL]

/éJM/VO 9

Traveler:
Date

Approving
Official: é (7] 0
v Date
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09 Jun 2009 @ 12:31:05

PRIVACY ACT NOTICE. The following information is provided to comply with the Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. 93-579). The
information requested on this form is required under the provisions of 5 U.S.C. Chapter 57 (as amended) and Executive
-~ Orders 11609-of July-22,-1971,-and 11012-of March-27, 1962, for the purpose of recording travel expenses incurred by.
"7 ""the employee and to claim other entitlements and allowances as prescribed in the Federal Travel Regulations (41 CFR,
‘Chapters 300-304). The information contained in this form will be used by Federal Agency officers and employees who
erformance of their duties. Information will be transferred to appropriate
Federal, State, local or foreign agencies, when relevant to civil, criminal, or regulatory investigations or prosecutions or
pursuant to a requirement by GSA or such other agency in connection with the hiring or firing, or security clearance, or
such other investigation of the performance of official duty in Government service. Failure to provide the information
required will result in delay or suspension of the employee's claim for reimbursement.

have a need for such information in the

E2 Travel Authorizatio

Authorization Information

Document Number

Trip Status Authorization }]Type of
FCCROY2009T7569858 ||Pending Authorization ||ID Authorization
. Approval 569858-1 Trip-by-Trip
: Authorization
Traveler Clearance Title Travel Charge
ALEXANDER L Card Holder?
ROYTBLAT

yes

Official Duty
Station
WASHINGTON, DC

Mailing Address
445 12th st sw
Washington,DC 20554

Office Phone
202-418-7501

Home Phone
N/A

Type of Travel
Informational Meeting

Specific Travel
Purpose

To attend a CITEL PCC
II meeting in Ottawa,

Canada

2009-06-01thry
2009-06-05

Estimated Dates,of Travel

Authorization Expense Totals

Transport]]Lodging f}Subsistence Car Local POV || Misc |} . Grand
Rental [j Transport tal
[ 943.76)| e67.24] 378.00|] o0.00]f  132.29]] o.00}] 16.83}f 2138.12|

Accounting Information

n WINT0 A g5

OBLIGA

w

3 bl

Travel
Charge
Object CBA Card Traveler§jAuthorized
Accounting String . Code jjAmountjiAmount]] Amount Amount

=
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|Segment Names: BFY.FUND.BUD ORG.COST ORG.PROJECT -~ . .

[2009 - 54, 5700 0800 . 51400 " |la122 J| 0.0}  oc.00}] 471.88)]  471.ss]f

[2009 01 5700, 0800 . 1400 Pz 2122 ||  o.00]f  o©.00}] 471.88}]]  471.s8]

{2009 "54~ 5700~ 0800 . s1400 - 7 fl2123 |} 0.0}l o0.00}| - e7.81)]  67.81]

[2005~ 01 5700 . 0800 . 51400 / ‘ 2123 | 0.0} 0.0} 67.81)] 67.81}

[2009".54 5700 . 0800 , 51400 / ~|l2121 || o0.00]|  o0.00}] 522.62)]  522.62]

[2009 01 . 5700 . 0800 . 51400 / et [ o.00 0.00]} 522.62}]  s522.62

[2009 54" 5700 -0800 . 51400 / ll2s20 ||  o.00 0.00Jf  s&.75)] 6.75

[2009 . 01 . 5700 . 0800 . 51400 W2520 {| 0.0}l 0.00j] 6.75)] 6.75)
T LTI T II T T e T e "7 o.00f] - o.00)| 2138 12| -2138.12])

Authorized Itinerary /

| Arrive “ Depart | Time- " Location/' " Car l Hotel Mode l

{2009-06-01  ]f2009-06-01  |In/A "WASHING}(SI\I,DC"NONE Ino cp ]

2009-06-01  {12009-06-05  {|n/A IIOTFAW}C'CAN NONE ]fno CcP |

2009-06-05  |12009-06-05  [[n/A "WASH’I.NGTON,DC NONE  Jfno NONE |

PA-C = Government auto available and committed
PA-NA = Government auto not available
PA-NC = Government auto available and not committed

| Travel Authorization Remarks

IAuthorizationi«Remarks - Trip ID: 569858

IArranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY May 19, 2009 at 11:48 AM

IATM Advanced Authorized $660.00. 50 percent Auctions Funded. Justification attached.

|Approver - FINANCE AUDITOR May 29, 2009 at 11:55 AM

ﬁavel advance amount ok.

|Lashawn/ToG

[Authorization Remarks - Trip ID: 569858-1

ﬁrranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY June 09, 2009 at 12:30 PM

IReturning E2 Solutions and hard copy to amend increase in air fare and lodging.

Audit/Approver Information

r Action I - Official ~

APPROVAL FOR ALL] o

Pending [FCG700 - {1 : 2009-06-09

I Date / Time l

)

(el

Al
9)\33‘1:%?1, ~Tirg (hief T, Bir.

Date

https://ets.prod.carlson.com/ThinkCAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?’LAY OUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Print...
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E2 Travel Authorization' -

19 May 2009 @ 11:48:57 ‘ B o T

PRIVACY ACT NOTICE. The following information is providéd to comply with the Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. 93-579). The
. information requested on this form is required under the provisions of 5 U,S.C. Chapter 57 (as amended) and Executive

.. .. Orders 11609 of July 22, 1971, and 11012 of -March 27, 1962, for the purpose of recording travel expenses incurred by -

the employee and to claim other éntitlements and allowances as prescribed in the Federal Travel Regulations (41 CFR,
Chapters 300-304). The information contained in this form will be used by Federal Agency officers and employees who
" have a need for such information in the performance of their duties. Information will be transferred to appropriate
Federal, State, local or foreign agencies, when relevant to civil, criminal, or regulatory investigations or prosecutions or
pursuant to a requirement by GSA or such other agéncy in connection with the hiring or firing, or security clearance, or
such othér investigation of the performance of official duty in Government service, Failure to provide the information

required will result in delay or suspension of the efployee's claim for reimbursement.

Authorization‘Information

Document Number Trip Status ‘ Authorizati/mf Type of OBL' GATED

FCCROY2009T569858 ||Reservations Booked ||ID Authorization
569858

Traveler Clearance Title Travel Charge
ALEXANDER Card Holder?
ROYTBLAT yes
Official Duty
Station
WASHINGTON, DC
Mailing Address Office Phone Home Phone
445 12th st sw . 202-418-7501 N/A
Washington,DC 20554
Type of Travel ~ Specific Travel Estimated Dates/of Travel
Informational Meeting || Purpose 2009-06-01thry,
E To attend a CITEL PCC }12009-06-05
II meeting in Ottawa,
Canada

o

-Authorization Expense Totals

TransportjlLodging |} Subsistence Car Local POV ] Misc Gyand
’ ) Rental | Transport -Fotal

[ oa2.76][ esa.00][ 364.50][ o.00][ 300.00][ 0.00][ 13.50}[72284.76]

Accbunting Information

b,

Trip-by-Trip
Authorization ﬁlﬁ Oﬁ

Travel

Charge
- Object CBA Card TravelerjfAuthorized
Accounting String Code HAmountjf]Amountl] Amount Amount
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Segment Names: BFY.FUND.BUD ORG.COST ORG.PROJECT/
2009 . 54 . 5700 . 0800 . 51400 / Gz [ ooo]l ooo][ a7t.38][ 47138
J2009 01 5700 . 0800 . S1400 f Nz [ o000l o.oo][ a7rzs][ 471.38]
J2009" 54 5700 . 0800 . S1400 / 123 |[ ooo][ o.oo][ 1s0.00][  150.00]
J2005~ 015700 - 0800 . 1400 / f2123 || o_ooJ‘[ 0.00]] 1s0.00]]  1s0.00
[2005 " 54 5700 - 0800 . 51400 7" 2t [ o000l owo][ s14.25|[  sia.25
[2009 01 5700 - 0800 . S1400 7 2121 J|  o0.00)f o.0)f 514.25]] 514.25)
[200s . 54 5700 . 0800 . s1a00 Y ~Jl2s20 || 0.0} o.00]f 675 6.75)
[2009". 01 5700 . 0800 . 51400 Jl2520 ||  o0.00]] = o.00}] 6.75}] 6.75
. :. T JE LTI ML 0.00"_‘ 0.00 l 228'_‘4.76] B 2284.76

Authorized Itinerary

I ‘Arrive I Depart I Time Ir l'.ocation/" Car Iﬂtel I Mode I
|2009-06-01  ][2009-06-01  [In/A INASHING}‘O’I\’I,DC] NONE  |Ino {lce ]
|2009-06-01 " }}2005-06-05  |[n/A BTTAW/(,E:AN NONE  }Ino }cp ]
12009-06-05 = |}2009-06-05  ||n/A [WAsTi'INGTON,Dc NONE  |Ino fInone |

PA-C = Government auto available and committed
PA-NA = Government auto not available
PA-NC = Government auto available and not committed

‘Travel Authorization Remarks

IAuthorization'.-Remarks - Trip ID: 569858
JArranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY May.19, 2009 at 11:48 AM
lATM Advanced{Authorized/$660.00. 5() percent Auctions Funded. Justification attached. ]

Audit/Approver Information

I LAstion ,\ Official |l pate / Time |

LY \ Yo A
ohn Giusti, Acting Bureau Chief, IB Date
Kim Bassett Nelson (OMD . ! F Date
. .

Stefhens (OMBE)>— Date 7
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Sheraton Ottawa Hotetl i
150 rue Albert Street
Ottawa, Ontario K1P 5G2 Canadi

L L ' . T 6132381500 F 613 235 2723
_Come back soor | Au-plaisir de vous revoir sheraton.com/ottawa

G

TRAVEL AGENT /CHARGE YO

GUEST | .BIQIENT AGENT Of VOYAGESJ PORTER AU COMPTE DE

Room{Chambre "~ 1605

Mr. Alexarder Roytblat . RateTadf T U{EET00 T o , .
e, - ~ .. No.pers. [N°pers. 1 ’ » ) ]
‘Fol_ié‘lbbs's'i'é'r' " T 4g9a7s " a . : . .' g 5//
Page 1 , EP // o
- Arrive|Arrivée - 01-JUN-09. 14:07 =~ . ' o
- Lo = Depart|Départ.  05-JUN-09 13:56 -
© gPOS31 ' N - -Payment|Paiement . AY ... . e . v 4
e e __ = F HEFEHENCE (,néFénsNr:‘é T cescrerian B T T CHAF!BEEI.i:HE'E;ITW FRAIS 4 CREDIT B
01-JUN-09  RT1605 ..~ Room - S : ' 175)/ .00
01-JUN-09" . RT1605 ) RoOoM GST 5% o : ' / .75
01-JUN-09 RT1605. . Room PST 5% =~ = . ﬁ/éé' / 7.75
01-JUN-09 RT1605. c . Destination Mktg Fee .43
01-JUN-09 RT1605 . DMF GST 5% ‘ .22
01-JUN-09 T .
02-JUN-09 RT1605 Room . 155.00
02-JUN-09 RT1605 Room GST 5% - 7.75
02-JUN-09 RT1605 Room PST 5% 7.75
02-JUN-09 RT1605 Destination Mktg Fee ' 4.43
02-JUN-09 RT1605 DMF GST 5% 0.22 .
03-JUN-09 RT1605 Room 155.00 {
03-JUN-09 RT1605 Room GST 5% 7.75 ‘
03-JUN-09 RT1605 Room PST 5% 7.75
03-JUN-09 RT1605 Destination Mktg Fee 4.43
03-JUN-09 RT1605 ) DMF GST 5% 0.22
04-JUN-09 RT1605 Room 155.00
04-JUN-09 RT1605 Room GST 5% 7.75
04-JUN-09 RT1605 Room PST 5% 7.75
04-JUN-09 RT1605 Destination Mktg Fee 4.43 I
04-JUN-09 RT1605 DMF GST 5% . 0.22 '
05-JUN-09 ca cash 25.00- |
05-JUN-09 BX Awerican Express 689.10~
Balance Due 0.00- |

** continued on the next page **

I agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the
corporation or other third party billed fails to pay part or all of these charges.

je consens a étre tenu personnellement responsable du paiement du présent compte :
si Pentreprise ou autre tierce partie ne régle pas une partie ou la totalité des frais. i

Signature ‘
o\
|
i
Mr. Alexander Roytblat ROOM DEPART AGENT '

"Member of Starwood Preferred Guest®

FOLIO 389475 01-JUN-0S 1605 05~JUN-095 SCOTT ' l
Membre de Starwood Preferred Guest™ - i
' |




Sheraton Ottawa Hotel
. _ 150 rue Albert Street .
Ottawa, Ontario K1P 5G2 Canada

o o L . T 6132381500 F 613 235272
Come back soon | Au plaisir de vous revoir sheraton.com/ottawa ;

TRAVEL AGENT /CHARGE TO

GUEST | CLIENT AGENT OE VOYAGES [ PORTER AL COMPTE De

Room | Chambre 1605

Mr. Alexander. Roytblat Rate|Tarif ~ 185700
: - No.pers.|N°pers. 1 ’ .
Folio | Dossier 389475 ' A : .
. Page 2. »
Arrive | Arrivée 01-JUN-09 14:07
» Depart | Départ 05-JUN-09 13:56
e . 8SPOS53L : : T “o- ..Payment}Palement AY ... . _.
| oare _ | =eference | RéFgrence | | DEscRIPTION e . | crarces/caeoir | FRaiszcreo

EXPENSE REPORT. SUMMARY'

Date Room. & Tax Food & Bev Other " Total Payment
01-JUN-09 175.15 1.50 188.65 0.00
02-JUN-09 175.15 0.00 _ 0.00 175,15 0.00
03-JUN-09 175.15 0.00 0.00 175.15 0.00
04-JUN-09 175.15 ) 0.00 0.00 175.15 0.00
05-JUN-09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 714.10~
Total 700.60 t 1.50 714.10 714.10-

Thank you for choosing Starwood Hotels. We look forward to welcoming you back soon!

Summary of GST for your stay:

GST for Room Revenue: 31.00
@GST for Food and Beverage: 0.00
GST for Telephone: 0.00
GST for Other: 0.00

' GST for entire stay: 31.00

PST Tax Number: 20674422 GST Tax Number: 122417470

| agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the
corporation or other third party billed fails to pay part or all of these charges.

Je consens & étre tenu personnellement responsable du paiement du présent compte
si 'entreprise ou autre tierce partie ne régle pas une partie ou la totalité des frais.

Signature
Mr. Alexander Roytblat ROOM DEPART AGENT
Fb‘OLFO 389475 01-JUN-09 1605 05~JUN-0S SCOTT
Member of Starwood Preferred Guest®

Membre de Starwood Preferred Guest*




Print this page  Close this window *
irtuallythere
Electronic Invoice
Prepared For:
ROYTBLAT/ALEXANDER L Ref: 569858
SALES PERSON E6
INVOICE NUMBER " ) 0006583
INVOICE ISSUE DATE 26MAY2009
RECORD LOCATOR IWMMBX
CUSTOMER NUMBER -
Client Address
ATTN-ALEXANDER ROYTBLAT 202-418-7501 -
445 12TH ST SW
WASHINGTON, DC 20554
Notes
YOUR ESTIMATED AIRFARE ON 26MAY IS 943.76
DATE: Mon, Jun 01
Flight: UNITED AIRLINES 7848
Fram \II)V(I:\SHINGTON DULLES, Departs 12:10pm
To OTTAWA ON, CANADA Arrives 1:49pm
Duration : 01hr(s) :39min(s) ‘Class ; Economy
Type . Meal
Stops Non Stop
Seat(s) Details EOYTB"AT/ALEXANDEH Seat(s) - 01A
DATE: Fri, Jun 05
Flight: UNITED AIRLINES 7833
From OTTAWA ON, CANADA Departs 7:18pm
To \Il)VéSHINGTON DULLES, Artives 9:00pm
Duration : 01hr(s) :42min(s) " Class Economy
Type Meal
Stops Non Stop
Seat(s) Details EOYTBLAT/ALEXANDER Seat(s) - 01A
DATE: Wed, Dec 02
Others
J INFORMATION

https://www.virtuallythere.com/new/einvoice.html

6/16/2009
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| THANK YOU FOR USING ' '
) CARLSON WAGONLIT

3 TRAVEL :

Ticket Information
Ticket Number UA 7429555035

ROYTBLAT
ALEXANDER |

Billed to: *943.76

SubTotal 943.76

Net Credit Card Bilting 943.76

Total Amount Due ' 0.00

YOQUR -E- TICKET HAS BEEN 81 IFD &N ICY YOUR TRIP***
YOURPERSONAL ID CODE IS . .. o

SO0*** VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.CWGI.COM

SO*** AND COMPLETE OUR SERVICE EXCELLENCE SURVEY

FOR ASSISTANCE DURING BUSINESS HOURS PLEASE

CALL 202-418-2639

AFTER BUSINESS HOURS FOR EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE

PLEASE CALL 800-383-6723

NO PREFERENCE -
PSPT-801527059/USA/0406/ROYTBLAT/ALEXANDERL

CAR DECLINED/A//06JAN

LODGING DECLINED/06JAN

FOR THE LATEST WEATHER UPDATES/FLIGHT DELAYS SEE WWW.FLY.FAA.GOV
A/3026

U15-CA

U3-iBFCC

U4-FC0860

U5-569858
U6-2009545700080051400
U7-0.00-24.50-0.00 ’

Your frave) arranger provides the information contained in this document. Virtually There®is not responsible for the content of this document. if you have any
questions abeut the contents of this document, please contact your travel arranger.

https://www.virtuallythere.com/new/einvoice.htmi 6/16/2009




o

30 Jun 2009 @ 09:56:53

[ Print This Page " |

o INTBRMBTL
., ORIGINAL
COoPY

E2 Travel Voucher

o

Lu&\JJ.ULJ

PRIVACY ACT NOTICE. The following information is provided to comply with the Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. 93-579). The
information requested on this form is required under the provisions of 5 U.S.C. Chapter 57 (as amended) and Executive
— - ---Orders 11609 of July 22, 1971, and 11012 of March 27, 1962, -for the purpose of recording travel expenses incurred by
the employee and to claim -other entitlements and allowances as prescribed in the Federal Travel Regulations (41 CFR,
Chapters 300-304). The information contained in this form will be used by Federal Agency officers and employees who

have a need for such information in the

erformance of their duties. Information will be transferred to appropriate

Federal, State, local or foreign agencies, when relevant to civil, criminal, or regulatory investigations or prosecutions or

pursuant-to a requirement by GSA or such other agency in connection with the hiring or firing, or securit

clearance, or

such other investigation of the performance of official duty in Government service. Failure to provide the information
required will result in delay or suspension of the employee's claim for reimbursement. -

Voucher Information

s

/

#
Document Number [|Trip Status Trip ID y/' . Submit Date Approve Date
FCCROQY2009T576132 }}Pending 576132 2009-06-30
Voucher
Approval
Traveler \/ Clearance Title . Travel Charge |jFinal Voucher
ALEXANDER L Card Holder? [}Flag
ROYTBLAT yes true
Mailing Address Office Phone Home Phone Official Duty
445 12th st sw 202-418-7501 N/A Station
Washington, DC 20554 WASHINGTON,
DY
CONUS or OCONUS [ITravel Agency Travel }|Estimated Dates ¢f Travel
F HPurpose Purpose Code |[2009-06-19 thru
Informational TDOY 2009-06-27
Meeting
Voucher Expense Totals
. y3
Trans\#-t Lodging }| Subsistegce Car ’Local POV Misc, Grand
. 3‘ Rental{lTgansport Total
[ 2065.90]] 1107.94} 1023.50}] 0.00|| ¥ 305.62]§  0.00)] 20.95|] 4523.91
= |
72
Travel Advance Information
Date Approved Advance Liquidated Remaining
Amount

L 0.00]

of|

o]

Voucher Accounting Information

_ 1

. 71

al

- ;.2 iw

ce" o
w2

Y 5/0, 4/

TN /05 e
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Accounting String Object CBA Travel |jTraveler|fVoucher
Code {jAmount}f Charge |} Amount §] Amount
Card
Amount

[Segment Names: BFY. FUND. BUD ORG. COST ORG. PROJECT
[2005. 54. 5700, 0800, 51400 ¥ 2122 ||  o.00]f  o.00}| 1032.95] 1032.95]
[2005. o1. 5700. 0800. 51400/ {2122 J{  o0.00]|  o.00f] 1032.95}| 1032.95]
[2005. 54. 5700, 0800. 51200 2123 )| o.00}] o.00]| 156.54}] 156.54]
[z005. 01 5700. 0800 51400 l{2123 || o0.00]] o.00}] 156.53]] 156.53]
[2005. 54. 5700. 0800, 51400 {[2121 J|  0.00]]  o.00}] 1065.72]] 1065.72]
[200s. 01. 5700. 0800. S1400 ]|212_1.‘ [f  o.00ff - o.00]] 1065.72]] 1065.72
[2009."54."5700. 0800. S1400 {2520 )|  6.75]] 0.0}  0.00}]  6.75]
J2005. 01. 5700. 0800. 51400 fl2s20 || 6.75)]  o0.00]] 0.0} " 6.75]

| 13.50}] o0.00]| 4510.41}] 4523.91]

Travel Payment Summary

Total Traveler Less Liquidated Total Amount to
Advance Amount Traveler
| 4510.41] 0.00}[ 4510.41
Voucher Expense Lines
Line Date Location Expense Voucher Claim }]Approved Voucher Voucher
# Type " Expense Amount]] Amount Expense Expense
Description Reimbursement ] Reimbursement
Type Reason
1 2009-06-19 SHANGHAI ATMU ATM Fee 3.00, 3.00]]Perdiem none
: CHN
2 2009-06-19 SHANGHAI ATMW Bank Usage 1.80 ~ 1.80{|Perdiem none
CHN Fee
3 2009-06-19 SHANGHAI CcpP Airfare 2065.90 2065.90}] Perdiem Airfare
CHN
4 2009-06-19 SHANGHAI LDG Lodging 0.00 0.00{] Perdiem none
CHN
5 2009-06-19 SHANGHAI LDGT Lodging Tax 0.00 0.00}}Perdiem none
CHN :
6 2009-06-19 SHANGHAIL M-P Meals 0.00 0.00|fPerdiem none
CHN Perdiem
7 2009-06-19 SHANGHAI TX Taxi 65.00 65.00|fPerdiem from home to
. CHN Dulles airport
8 2009-06-20 SHANGHAI ATMW Bank Usage 2.65 2.65)|Perdiem none
CHN Fee
9 2009-06-20 SHANGHAI LDG Lodgin 227.27 227.27 jlPerdiem none
CHN vAd
10 2009-06-20 SHANGHAIL LDGT Lodging Tax 0.00 0.00}}Perdiem none
CHN ,
11 2009-06-20 SHANGHAI M-P Meals ) ~ 98.25 98.25}|Perdiem none
. CHN ) Perdiem ===~
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12 2009-06-20 SHANGHAI TX Taxi 113.64 113.64{}Perdiem from airpo'rt to
CHN hotel
13 2009-06-21 HANGZHOU LDG Lodgin , 130.68 130.68|{Perdiem none
, CHN 7S ,0% '
14 2009-06-21 HANGZHOU LDGT Lodging Tax 0.00 0.00]|Perdiem none
CHN
15 2009-06-21 HANGZHQU M-P Meals 113.00 113.00]|Perdiem none
CHN Perdiem ..M
16 2009-06-21 HANGZHOU TX Taxi 6.06 6.06{|Perdiem transport from
CHN hotel to train
station in
Shanghai
17 f|2009-06-21 HANGZHOU -~ |JTX Taxi 4.55| 4.55|{perdiem transport from.
CHN @f train station to
hotel in
. Hangzhou
18 2009-06-22 HANGZHOU LDG Lodgin A 130.68 130.68]|Perdiem none
CHN : &/ gq ¢, -
19 2009-06-22 HANGZHOU LDGT Lodging Tax 0.00 0.00}]Perdiem none
CHN
20 2009-06-22 HANGZHQU M-P Meals 113.00 113.00}|Perdiem none
CHN Perdiem i
21 2009-06-23 HANGZHQU LDG Lodging 130.68 130.68]{Perdiem none
CHN .
22 2009-06-23 HANGZHQOU LDGT Lodging Tax 0.00 0.00{{Perdiem none
CHN
23 2009-06-23 HANGZHOU M-P Meals 113.00 113.00{|Perdiem none
CHN Perdiem = ]
24  |]2009-06-23  ||HANGZHOU ||TX Taxi w 4.24 4.24||perdiem transport at
CHN meeting site
25 2009-06-23 HANGZHQU TX Taxi 2.12 2.12]}|Perdiem transport at
CHN meeting site
26 2009-06-24 HANGZHOU LDG Lodging 130.68 130.68 |{Perdiem none
CHN «
27 2009-06-24 . |JHANGZHOU LDGT Lodging Tax 0.00 0.00}{Perdiem none
CHN
28 2009-06-24 HANGZHOU M-P Meals 113.00 113.00{Perdiem none
CHN Perdiem e
29 2009-06-24 HANGZHQU X Taxi 3.79 3.79||Perdiem transport at
CHN meeting site
30 2009-06-24 HANGZHQU T Taxi 4.55 4.55}Perdiem transport at
CHN meeting site
31 2009-06-25 HANGZHOU LDG Lodging 130.68 130.68}|Perdiem none
CHN .
32 2009-06-25 HANGZHOU LDGT Lodging Tax 0.00 0.00{|Perdiem none
CHN
33 2009-06-25 HANGZHOU M-P Meals 113.00 113.00]) Perdiem none
CHN Perdiem i
34 2009-06-26 SHANGHAI LDG Lodgin 227.27 227.27 l}Perdiem none
CHN A2
35 2009-06-26 SHANGHAI LDGT Lodging Tax 0.00 0.00}]Perdiem none
CHN ;
36 2009-06-26 SHANGHAI M-P Meals 131.00 131.00}{Perdiem none
CHN Perdiem .__lL..
37 2009-06-26 SHANGHAI X Taxi ‘OH' 4.85 4.85]}Perdiem transport to train
CHN W station in
i Hangzhou
|3s lr 2009-06-26 "SHANGHAI "TX "Taxi 6.06" 6.06|[Perdiem "transport from j
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CHN ‘ train station in
Shanghai
39 2009-06-27 SHANGHAI M-P Meals 229.25 229.25{fPerdiem none
i oo oo MehN b [lPerdiem A | | B L
40 2009-06-27 SHANGHAI ™ Taxi M 30.76 30.76]{Perdiem transport from
. CHN hotel to airport
41 2009-06-27 SHANGHAI T Taxi 60.00 60.00]|}jPerdiem from Dulles
CHN - airport to home
42 2009-06-27 SHANGHAI VTF Voucher 13.50 13.50]}Perdiem none
. CHN Transaction
Fee

Voucher Remarks

| Authorization Remarks - Trip ID: 576132 . 1
[Arranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY May 26, 2009 at 09:38 AM

ATM Advanced Authorized $1,690.00. 50 percent Auctions Funded. Justification Attached. Round trip train fare between
Shanghai and Hangzhou is $300.00.

IApprover - FINANCE AUDITOR May 29, 2009 at 12:09 PM

ltravel advance amount ok.

|Lashawn/TOG
rVoucher Remarks - Voucher ID: 576132(1)
lArranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY June 30, 2009 at 05:15 AM

-——A-—I—I—J -

IForeign Currency Exchange Rate: US$1 equal 6.60 CHY (China Yuan Renminbi)

History
Date “ " Action j
26MAY09 Tue 08:48AM ] status now New Authorization ]
|26MAY09 Tue 08:48AM |[created by SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT ]
26MAY09 Tue 08:49AM ] Traveler ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT updated the cabin class to Coach Class |
26MAYO§ Tue 08:50AM Reservations retrieved for confirmation code CYDDMO by CRAWLEY, SHELIA for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT : )
ITGMAYOQ Tue 08:50AM IInitial Booked Total Airfare Amount: $2065.50 1
26MAY09 Tue 08:50AM [Status changed to: Reservations Booked 1
26MAY09 Tue 09:40AM SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT acknowledged that the
authorization reflects the reservation(s) booked.

26MAYQ9 Tue 09:40AM Submitted to FCO700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL
FCC DOCUMENTS approver AUDITOR, FINANCE by SHELIA CRAWLEY for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

26MAY09 Tue 09:40AM‘ "Status changed to: Pending Authorization Approval 1

EEMAYOS Fri 12:09PM "Approving Official FINANCE AUDITOR authorized per diem at SHANGHAI, CHN
29MAYO09 Fri 12:09PM ”Approving Official FINANCE AUDITOR authorized per diem at HANGZHOU, CHN j
29MAY09 Fri 12:09PM ”Approving Official FINANCE AUDITOR authorized per diem at SHANGHAI, CHN
29MAY09 Fri 12:09PM l Status changed to: Open Voucher
r 1 !
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29MAYO0S Fri 12:09PM Approved By FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL {§
FCC DOCUMENTS Approver AUDITOR, FINANCE

29MAY09 Frl 12 09PM

Agency successfuny notxfed of event TrlpAuthorlzatlonApproved for trlp 576132

|30MAY09 Sat 06: 30AM I

30MAY09 Sat 06:30AM Agency Financial System Extended comment: TRANSACTION SENT TO FINANCIAL
SYSTEM.

Obligation Request Approved by agency financial system for Trip Id: 576132

30JUNOS Tue 09:56AM Voucher 1 was labeled final voucher for trip 576132 by CRAWLEY, SHELIA for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

30JUNQ9 Tue 09:56AM - Voucher 1 submitted to FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS -
APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS approver FINANCE AUDITOR by CRAWLEY,
SHELIA for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

Audit/Approver Information

l Action " Official " Date / Time I
Pending [FC0700 - L] 2009-06-27
APPROVAL FOR ALL] -

TRAVELER: 3 O \7 Lo & \7

' ~ ﬁ\l O Date
. =
APPROVING OFFICIAL: ___\_ - V/ -/ L] 1

Date
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'E2 Travel Authorization™ "~ ° 7 7

26 May 2009 @ 09:41:09

PRIVACY ACT NOTICE. The following information is provided to comply with the Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. 93-579), The'zzﬁ?//é
me e — . —information requested on this form is required under the provisions of 5 U.S.C. Chapter 57 (as amended) and Executive®” -
Orders 11609 of July 22, 1971, and 11012 of March 27, 1962, for the purpose of recording travel expenses incurred by
the employee and to claim other entitlements and allowances as prescribed in the Federal Travel Regulations (41 CFR,
Chapters 300-304). The information contained in this form will be used by Federal Agency officers and employees who p/ M
have a need for such information in the ﬁerformance of their duties. Information will be transferred to appropriate /
Federal, State, local or foreign agencies, when relevant to civil, criminal, or regulatory investigations or prosecutions or
pursuant to a requirement by GSA or such other agency in connection with the hiring or firing, or security c;learance, or
such other investigation of the performance of official duty in Government service. Failure to provide the information
required will result in delay or suspension of the employee’s claim for reimbursement.

~ Authorization Information

Document Number Trip Status Authorization j|Type of EG&:{E &
FCCROY2009T576132 {{Pending ID Authorization 0 D ,
Authorization 576132 Trip-by-Trip ) / '2 1
Approval Authorization L
Traveler g Clearance Title Travel Charge
ALEXANDER L Card Holder?
ROYTBLAT yes
Official Duty
Station
WASHINGTON, DC
Mailing Address Office Phone Home Phone
445 12th st sw 202-418-7501 N/A -
Washington,DC 20554 ~
Type of Travel Specific Travel Estimated Dates of A'ravel
Informational Meeting jjPurpose 2009-06-19thru
APT APG Meeting in- 2009-06-27
Hangzhou, China

—
Authorization Expense Totals
Transport || Lodging §} Subsistence Car Local POV [l Misc rand
Rental | Transport otal
| 2065.90]} 1228.00)]  1023.50|| o0.00]]  369.10]] 0.00]}313.50{} 5000.00]
Accounting Information
Travel
Charge
Object CBA Card Traveler{fAuthorized
Accounting String ) Code ffAmount]jAmountjj Amount Amount
[segment Names: BFY.FUND.BUD ORG,COST ORG.PROJECT {
| 1] 11} " L4 i} 1
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. CLUIADIC vrUer page Page 2ot 2

f2009 . 54. 5700 . 0800 . 51400 , |l2222 || 0.00)|  0.00f| 1182.95}] 1182.95]
[2005~ 01 5700 . 0800 . 51400 = 2122 |1 o.00)]  o.00}] 1182.95)| = 1182.95)
.54 . 5700 . 0800 . 51400 7 212z I 000l o.00]| 184.55]]  184.55]
{2009 01 5700 . 0800 . 51400 7/ ~ H2123 JI  o.00]]  o.00}{ 184.55}] = 184.55}
[2009". 545700 . 0800 . 51400 / 2121 )| o.00]] . o.00}f 1125.75|]  1125.75]
[2009 01" 5700 . 0800 . 51400 7 ~ H212s {0}l o0.00)f 1125.75}f  1125.75)
[2009 . 54" 5700 . 0800 . 51400 \ :{/ {2520 ||  o0.00)| o000}l 675 T e.75]
[2009~ 01~ 5700 ~ 0800 . 51400 v 2520 || o.00]f o0.00}]  6.75) 6.75]
| o.00]| o0.00}| 5000.00}] . sq00.00]

Authorized Itinerary s
l Arrive " Depart " Time;“ Location /“ Car " Hoteljmode
|2009-06-19  ]|2009-06-19  [In/a  [lwasHinGgTON Bc[vONE  [[no }cp

]
]
[2009-06-20  }|2009-06-21  lIna UsHancHatcAn |[none  {lno flee ]
]
|
|

|2009-06-21  }|2009-06-26  |In/A JjHANGZHOM,CHN |[NONE  {[no Jcp
l2009-06-26  |{2009-06-27  l{n/a  {|sHinGHAT,CHN |{none  Hno fce
|2009-06-27  }]2009-06-27.  |{n/a |lwAsHINGTON,DC|{NONE  |fno |[noNE

PA-C = Government auto available and committed
PA-NA = Government auto not available
PA-NC = Government auto available and not committed

Travel Authorization Remarks

|Authorization Remarks - Trip ID: 576132 v ]
|Arranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY. May 26, 2009 at 09:38 AM ]

ATM Advanced Authorized 90.00. 50 percent Auctions Funded. Justification Attached. Round trip train fare between
Shanghai and Hangzhou is $300°Q0 )

Audit/Approver Information

I Action J[ Official I Date / Time I
Pending [FC0700 - [ 2009-05-26
APPROVAL FOR ALL]

3792 2/ 57

ate
5

Date

// L7/09

Date
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the westin bund center shanghai

88 henan central road, shanghai 200002, china
phone 86.21.6335.1888 fax 86.21.6335.2888
westin.com/shanghai

guest
Alexander L Roytblat room 2206
, arrive 20/06/09
! depart 21/06/09
N _ . - - page - - © Tof1
INFORMATION INVOICF folio
confirmation 776776814
alr number cashier 71
group code user id FOLISALLE )
company name  American Consulate General Shanghai date 21/06/09 é:) éﬁ
. .
date reference description charges credits
— a8.0d
20/06/08 Room Charge : 1,500.00 /) 5 8 V?/
20/06/09 Donation UNICEF Charity 8.00 J 2 A g‘
20/06/09 Transportation - Airport Transfer 0061143 750.00
= 1% . L3
total 2,258.00 0.00
balance 2,258,00

If your bill is.{o be charged to any approved credit card, the signature above is deemed to have been made on the applicable credit card
voucher. | have received the goods and/or services in the amount shown here. | agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to
be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, association or credit card issuet fails to pay for a

part of the full amount of these charges. If a credit card charge, | futher agree to perform the obligations set forth in the cardholder's
agreement with the issue. '

Signature



FOUR AZPOINTS

BY SHERATON

FOURPOINTS BY SHERATON HANGZHOU,BINJIANG - Ful S Bl S Ra Brs o
868DONG XIN AVENUE,BINJIANG,HANGZHOU,CHINA 310053 - DEFNRIRFIEAE865S, 310053 S L
FOURPOINTS. COM/HANGZHOU - (86 57128878888 é

Alexander Roytblat 516 .
GUEST - EAHS ROOM - BEESH 750 .00 TRAVEL AGENT - HR{Fat
PG No.  BRSW RATE - B340 1 )
STAR POINTS - 3HRER #PERSONS - A
93321 A
FOLIO - KBS
. 1
e . L o PAGET® o3 guN-0g9 18 SYERCGETO - =YD

ARRIVE - AEBHS 26-JUN-09
DEPART -~ BIEEIH AX
PAYMENT - {$ & F53%

DATE - B REFERENCE - RS DESCRIPTION - f&ik DEBIT - & CREDIT - &%

21-JUN-09 RT516 Room Revenue ' ﬁ/ﬁ&’:ég == 862.50

22-JUN-09 RT516 Room Revenue 862.50

23-JUN-09 RT516 Room Revenue 862.50

24 -JUN-09 RT516 Room Revenue 862.50

25-JUN-09 RT516 Room Revenue 862.50
Balance Due 4312.50

EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY

Date Room F&B Laundry Other Total Payment
21-JUN-09 862.50 0.00 : 0.00 - 0.00 862.50 0.00 :
22-JUN-09 862.50 0.00 "0.00 0.00 862.50 0.00
23-JUN-09 862.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 862.50 0.00
24 -JUN-09 862.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 862 .50 0.00
25-JUN-09 862.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 862.50 0.00
Total ' 4312.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 4312.50 0.00

Thank you for choosing Four Points by Sheraton Hangzhou,Binjiang Hotel . We look forward
to welcoming you back soon!

1, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge the acceptance of all the goods and services as fisted herein and agree to the amounts billed. In the event of any failure of or delay in the payment of this bil, whally
or in partial, by any third party obligor,  agree that my liability for this billis NOT waived and therefore shall be held personally lible. If this bill is charged to any applicable credit card, my signature below is
deemed to have been made on the applicable credit card voucher
EA, TXBBA, ZWRABRIMEHADNSTTGNRS, HORKRFIINRR, FADR. SEFEINEAKRNBNBSTTREATREIIEMLN2BPHEIMIRIAY, FAH

RPLRAMBNITRNE, BUNTERKSNSBUURGFRDATTARE, SURCGSNTRBZEBFRITKREN, FAUTESDNBDEAEBRIEB AL NS,
As a Starwood Preferred Guest or Frequent Flyer Programme member, your points for this stay will be credited shortly.
As an SPG member, you could have eamed starpoints for this visit. Please provide us with your SPG number or contact us for enrollment,
FEABRBRARBIUUBRZSDTUNER, BURAETRNRIBRRRICABOHS .
EAEXEMERASTUARZERUTUHER, TTUEIAHBRRNRNY, ASVRNBAZXERENSIIUERSH, IR

........... R L R E R R R Prve Fie oo oo for 7

SIGNATURE - #3
Alexander Roytblat TOLL-FREE RESERVATIONS NOS.IN CHINA

FOLIO 93321  21-JUN-09 (800) 988 3288
(400) 882 3288

(MOBILEE )
TERRBEREERE



the westin bund center shanghai

88 henan central road, shanghai 200002, china
phone 86.21.6335.1888 fax 86.21.6335.2888
westin.com/shanghai

guest
Aliiander L, Roytblat ' room 2166
) arrive 26/06/09
) o depart 27/06/09
h page ’ 10f1
INFORMATION INVOICE folio
confirmation 786776814
a/r number cashier 54
group code . user id FOSELINA E
company name American Consulate General Shanghai date 27/06/09 ‘ 0 .
| 6.6
date reference - description charges credits
26/06/09 Donation UNICEF Charity 8.00 .
26/06/09
total 1,686.30 0.00
balance 1,686.30

If your bill is to be charged to any approved credit card, the signature above is deemed to have been made on the applicable credit card
voucher. | have received the goods and/or services in the amount shown here. | agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to
be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, association or credit card issuer fails to pay for a

part of the full amount of these charges. If a credit card charge, | futher agree to perform the obligations set forth in the cardholder's
agreement with the issue. -

Signature
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virtuallyther
Electronic Invgice
. Prepared For:
ROYTBLAT/ALEXANDER L Ref: 576132

SALES PERSON E6 ) )
INVOICE NUMBER 0006584

INVOICE ISSUE DATE 26MAY2009

RECORD LOCATOR CYDDMO

CUSTOMER NUMBER - e

Client Address

ATTN-ALEXANDER ROYTBLAT|202-418-7501

445 12TH ST SW

WASHINGTON, DC 20554

Notes - ) - o o - o
YOUR ESTIMATED AIRAARE ON 04MAR AT 1616 IS 2065.90

DATE: Fri, Jun 19

Flight: UNITED AIRLINES 196

From \[I)VSSHINGTON DULLES, Departs 7:54am
To CHICAGO QHARE, IL Arrives 8:51am

Arrival Terminal 1

Duration 01hr(s) :57tin(s) Class Economy
Type Meal

Stops Non Stop

Seat(s) Details fOYTBLAT ALEXANDER Seat(s) - 10A
DATE: Fri, Jun 19

Flight: UNITED AIRLINES 835

From CHICAGO QHARE, IL i ‘Departs " {0:34am
To (S:m‘NNAGHAI PUDONG, Arrives 1:55pm
Departure Terminal 1 Arrival Terminal 2
Duration 14hr(s) :21min(s) Class Economy
Type Meal Multi Meat
Stops Non Stop _ o
Seat(s) Details [‘OYTBLAT ALEXANDER Seat(s) - 35A
DATE: Sat, Jun 27
%Flight: UNITED AIRLINES 858
! SHANGHAI PUDONG,

https://www.virtuallythere.com/new/einvoice.html
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From

L AR VP R

CHINA Departs 12:25pm
To SAN FRANCISCO, CA Arrives 8:14am
Departure Terminal 2 Arrival Terminal !
Duration 10hr(s) :4Bmin(s) Class Economy
Type Meal Multi Meal
Stops Non Stop
Seat(s) Details E‘OYTBLA [/ALEXANDER Seat(s) - 35A e
DATE: Sat, Jun 27
Flight: UNITED AIRLINES 120 S
From T TSAN FRANCISCO, GA WDfeEéeréwdm T 90am T T T
To gléSH!NG [ON DULLES, Arrives 6:04pm
Departure Terminal | 3
Duration 05hr(s) :14min(s) Class Economy
Type Meal Food for Purchase
Stops Non Stop
Seat(s) Details EOYTBLAT/ALEXANDEH Seat(s) - 12A
DATE: Thu, Dec 24
fOthers
T e e — :
% THANK YO| FOR USING
| CWTSATOTRAVEL ;
Ticket Information
_ Ticket Number UA 429555036 ',:“,O!JE,\'TQLR N
Billed to: * 2,065.90
SubTotal 2,065.90
Net Credit Card Billing 2,065.90
Total Amount Due 0.00

YOUR PERSONAL iD CODE 1S,
80*** VISIT OUR WEBSIT[E AT WWW.C

CALL 202-418-2639

PLEASE CALL 800-383-6f23
NO PREFERENCE

CAR DECLINED/A//04MAR
LODGING DECLINED//04MAR

RECONFIRM INTERNATIONAL FLIGHTS
TO DEPARTURE.
PASSPORT REQUIRED HOR THIS TRIP

PLEASE CARRY PROOF OF CITIZENSH!

FOR TRAVEL ASSISTAN

FOR THE LATEST WEATIHER UPDATEY
FOR THE LATEST WEATIHER UPDATES
A/5799
U15-CA
UB-IBFCC
U4-FC0860

U5-576132
U6-20095457000800S140
U7-0.00-24.50-0.00

PR
i
El

https://www.virtuallythere.con

YOUR -E- TICKET HAS BEEN [£° 'F D gM 1NV YOUR TRIP**

Gl.oom

S0*"* AND COMPLETE OUR SERVICE BXCELLENCE SURVEY
FOR ASSISTANCE DURING BUSINESS|HOURS PLEASE
AFTER BUSINESS HOURS FOR EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE
PSPT-801527058/USA/04D6/ROYTBLATIALEXANDERL

CHECKIN-IN 3 HOURS PRIOR TO FLIGHT DEPARTURE

72 HOURS PRIOR

P FOR ENTRY PURPOSES,

FARES ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL|TICKET HAS BEEN ISSUED.
E WHILE OVHRSEAS CALL OUR 24 HOUR
EMERGENCY CENTER COLLECT AT 21p-877-6828 OR THE AIRLINE
FLIGHT DELAYS SEE WWW.FLY.FAA.GOV
FLIGHT DELAYS SEE WWW.FLY.FAA.GOV

n/new/einvoice.html

Your travel arranger providgs the informatipn contained in this document. Virtually There® is not responsible for the content of this document. If you have any

6/30/2009
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I questions about the cofitents of this dofument, please contact your travel arranger.
L

i
[ S

https://www virtuallythere.con/new/einvoice.html 6/30/2009
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02 Oct 2009 @ 12:11

[___Print This Page_ ]

PRIVACY ACT NOTICE. [The followi
~information requested ¢n this for

- ~Orders 11669 of July 22, 19713

the employee and to clgim other ¢
Chapters 300-304). Th
have a need for such
Federal, State, local or
pursuant to a requirement by GSA
such other investigation of the pe
required will result in delay or susy

143

coPY

b informati
nformatior
foreign age

@..(

v

E2 Travel Voucher

ng information is provided to comply with the Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. 93-579). The
is required under the provisions of 5 U.S.C. Chapter 57 (as amended) and Executive
d 11012 of Marech 27, 1962, for thé purpose of recording travel expenses incurred by
entitlements and aflowances as prescribed in the Federal Travel Regulations (41 CFR,
bn contained in this form will be used by Federal Agency officers and employees who
in the performance of their duties. Information will be transferred to appropriate
ncies, when relevant to civil, criminal, or regulatory investigations or prosecutions or
or such other agency in connection with the hiring or firing, or security clearance, or
rformance of official duty in Government service. Failure to provide the information
ension of the employee's claim for reimbursement.

/

Voucher Information

Document Number {}iIrip Statu Trip ID Submit Date Approve Date
FCCROY2009T655670 || Pending 655670 2009-10-02

oucher

Approval
Traveler \/ Clearance Title Travel Charge {|Final Vaucher
ALEXANDER L Card Holder? ||Flag
ROYTBLAT yes true

Mailing Address

Office Phone Home Phone Official Duty

445 12th st sw 202-418-7501 N/A Station
Washington, DC 20554 WASHINGTON,
. DC,
CONUS or OCONUS [ITravel Agency Travel |} Estimated Dates gf Travel
F Purpose Purpose Code |}2009-09-07 thru
Informationgt TDY 2009-09-16 ¢
Meeting

Voucher Expe¢

anse Totals

Transg:ort Lodg['ﬂ; E'ubsistefce Car Local POV My Grand
: Rentalj] Tyansport Total
[ 1109.80]| 2400.00} 1624.50|] o0.00]] ¥ z78.70]] - o0.00]] 18.65)] s431.65]

Travel Advan

ce Information

CAES Z 418,15

| W07 247

Date Approved

Advance
Amount

Liquidated Remaining

0.00[}j

of| o

Voucher Accaountin

g Information

https://efs.prod.carlson

.com/ThinkCAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin... 10/2/2009
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Accounting String Object CBA Travel [}TravelerfVoucher
Code HAmountfl Charge {§ Amount }} Amount
Card
Amount
ISegment Names: BFY, FUND, BUD ORG| COST ORG. PROJECT ]
[2005. 54. 5700. 0800. 1400 7 Jl2122_ || o.0o)l  o.00fl 554.90} s54.90]
[2005. o1 5700. 0800. k00 ¢ f[2122_ || o0.00]]  o.00]f s54.90) s54.90]
[2009. 54. 5700- 0800. S1k00 2123 }| 0.0}  o.00)) 141.93)] 141.93]
[2009. 01. 5700. 0800. S1fi00 {2123 | o.o0]]  o.00f| 141.92|[ 141.92]
[2005. 54. 5700. 0800 SThOO 2121 ]I o.00f|  o.00)f 2012.25|| 2012.25]
- - ---}[2002. 01. 5700, 0an0. S than - 2121 || -o0.00)f  oc.0off 2012.25{1 2012.25|}
[2005. 54. 5700. 0800. 51400 2520 || 675|l _ o0.00]] o0.00]]  6.75]
[200. ot. 5700. 0800. 51300 _Jl2s20 )| e6.75]]  oc.00]]  o.oofl  e.75]
' |_13.50|[ o.00|[ 5418.15|| 5431.65]
Travel Payment Summary
Total Traveler Less Liquidated Total Amount to
) Advance Ampunt Traveler
B 5418.15]| a.00f| 5418.15)
us 4 & - 55
Voucher Expense Lines
Line Date Location Expense Voucher Claim {jApproved Voucher Voucher
# Type Expense Amount |] Amount Expense Expense
Description Reimbursement |[Reimbursement
Type Reason
1 2009-09-07 ||GENEVASU] ||cp Airfare 1109.80|] 1109.80||Perdiem Ticket Number:
. 10167693352082
[2_J[2009-09-07 _][GENevasul J[oG — J[todging ][ o.00]| 0.00][Perdiem - Jfnone
[3__]|2009-09-07 }|gENEVA SUl J|LDGT _|fiodging Tax }]  0.00}|  0.00|[Perdiem )|none
4 2009-09-07 SENEVA SUI M-P Meals " 128.25 128.25]|Perdiem none
Perdiem .
5 2009-09-07 ||GENEVA SU] |{TX Taxi 9)(/ 63.00 63.00}] perdiem from home to
Dulles airport
6 2009-09-08 GENEVA SUI ATMW Bank Usage 3.43 3.43|fPerdiem none
Fee
{7 |{2009-09-08 ||¢enEvasul [[LoG  |fiodging || 300.00}f  300.00]{Perdiem {|none ]
[s_|[2009-09-08 ||¢enevasul [tpGT  |[iodging Tax || 0.00]] 0.00}|perdiem. ~ Jfnone ]
9 2009-09-08 ||GENEVA suT |IM-P Meals 171.00 171.00{{Perdiem none
Perdiem  esesesc.
10 |[2009-09-08 |[GENEVA SuIl {[Tx Taxi OW 41.18 41.18||Perdiem from airport to
ote
5009-09—09 Mdenevasurl {{toc  H{iodging || 300.00}f  300.00{[Perdiem ~ Hnone R
[12_][2009-09-09 ||GENEVAsul |[tbGT  |{iodging Tax ||  0.00]] 0.00]lPerdiem Jinone 1
13 2009-09-09 GENEVA sUI M-P Meals 171,00 171.00}| Perdiem none
Perdiem
|14 |E009-09-09 jlgeneva sui) i |[Taxi s | 23731 13.73)|Perdiem ~ |ltransport at j
https://ets.prod.carlson.com/THink CAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?7LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin... 10/2/2009
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L Ll L L lmessng ste__|
[15 J[2009-00-10  J{ceneva st |[toc lltodging || 300.00}f  300.00f{Perdiem ~JInone ]
15 l2009-09-10 MleeEnevasyr NipGT  Jliodging Tax || o.00ll  o.00}fperdiem Hinone ]
17 |[2009-09-10 |[GENEVA SUI |[{M-P Meals 171.00 171.00|Perdiem none
- Perdiem
[ts [2000-09-11  }[cenevasdt |[toc — |[todaing  |[ 300.00][  300.00}[Perdiem ~Inone ]
l1o }J2009-09-11 }|cENEVA SUI |lLDGT  lLodging Tax || o0.00]| 0.00]|Perdiem ~{Inone ]
20 {[2009-09-11 |lcEnevasyr |[m-p Meals 171.00 171.00||Perdiem none
. Perdiem o
{21 }[2009-09-12 [lcenevasut JtbG  |lodging | 300.00Jf  300.00]{Perdiem Inone ]
122 |[2009-09-12 JlGENEVA SUT |[LDGT  [fLodging Tax || o.00 0.00][Perdiem {[none ]
23 2009-09-12 GENEVA SUI M-P Meals 171.00 171.00||Perdiem none
Perdiem g :
24 ][2009-09-13 " |lcenevasul JlLoc  |lLodging ]| 300.00]]  300.00|}Perdiem linone .
{25 ]{2009-09-13 |lcenEvasul |[LDGT  [|Lodging Tax || o0.00]] 0.00|Perdiem [none |
26 [12009-09-13 ||GENEVASUL |[M-P | Meals 171.00 171.00]|Perdiem none
‘ Perdiem .
127 1{2009-09-14 liceneva sut [{Loc lltodging W 300.00{|  300.00]|Perdiem |{none H
|28 ]l2009-09-14 |lGEnEvasuf |lLogT  [fLodging Tax | o.00]] 0.00}|perdiem Jinone ]
29 2009-09-14 GENEVA SU M-P Meals 171.00 171.00|fPerdiem none
. Perdiem R
30 {|2009-09-14 ||GENEVA SUF [{TX Taxi M 27.16 27.16||Perdiem transport at
! meeting site
31 {]2009-09-15 |{GENEVA sul [JaATMW  ||Bank Usag 1.72 1.72|[perdiem none
Fee
[32 |[z000-09-15 |[GENEVAsUl J[ioG  )|todging  }| 300.00 300.00||Perdiem none ]
I35 ]|2009-09-15 |lGenevasut |loGT  ||todging Tax || o.00]] 0.00][Perdiem “J{none ]
34 [l2009-09-15 }|GENEVA SU] |IM-P Meals 171.00 171.00{ Perdiem none
Perdiem
35 2009-09-15 GENEVA SUL ™ Taxi W 29.41 29.41}}Perdiem transport at
meeting site
36 ||2009-09-16 ||GENEVA SU] |[m-P Meals 128.25 128.25|[Perdiem none
Perdiem w—-
37 2009-09-16 SENEVA SUI X Taxi 39.22 39.22||Perdiem transport at
) . meeting site
38 |12009-09-16 ||GenEvAsUT flTX Taxi M 65.00 65.00}[perdiem from Dulles
airport to home
39 |[2009-09-16 {|GeENEVA SUY |fVTF Voucher 13.50 13.50|} perdiem none
Transaction
Fee
Voucher Remarks
mthorization Remarks -|Trip ID: 655670 ]
{Arranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY August| 11, 2009 at 09:23 AM ]
IAiTM Advanced Authorized $1,970.04. 50 percent Auctions Funded. Justification attached. ‘]
IA_pprover - FINANCE AUDITOR Augusgt 27, 2009 at 09:24 AM j
IEvel advance amount ok. j
I |
https://ets.prod.carlsop.com/Think CAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?’LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin... 10/2/2009




e«
§ a

[Jacqueﬁne Robinson/TRG

F/oucher Remarks - Vo

ucher ID: 6

55670(1)

[Afranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY Octol

ber 01, 2009 at 10:32 AM

[Foreign Currency Exchange Rate:

US$1 equal 1.02 Swiss Francs (CHF)

History

| Date

" Action

|11AUGO9 Tue 06:00AM

][Status now New Authorization

{11AUG09 Tue 06:00AM

|lcreated by SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

|11AUGO9 Tue 06:00AM

[Traveler ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT updated the cabin class to Coach Class

11AUGO9 Tue 06:01AM

Reservations retrieved for confirmation code LHLGYE by CRAWLEY, SHELIA for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

111AUG09 Tue 06:01AM

"Initial Booked Total Airfare Amount: $1109.50

[11AUG09 Tue 06:01AM

”Status changed to: Reservations Booked

26AUG09 Wed 07:54AM

SHELIA CRAWLEY for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT acknowledged that the
authorization reflects the reservation(s) booked.

26AUG09 Wed 07:54AM

FCC DOCUMENTS approver AUDITOR, FINANCE by SHELIA CRAWLEY for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

Submitted to FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL

[26AUG09 Wed 07:54AM

”Status changed to: Pending Authorization Approval

|27AUG09 Thu 09:26AM

J|Approving Official FINANCE AUDITOR authorized per diem at GENEVA, SUI

]

[27AUG09 Thu 09:26AM

HStatus changed to: Open Voucher

|

27AUGO09 Thu 09:26AM

FCC DOCUMENTS Approver AUDITOR, FINANCE

Approved By FC0700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS - APPROVAL FOR ALL

[27AUG09 Thu 09:26AM

I[Agency successfully notified of event: TripAuthorizationApproved for trip 655670 j

27 AUG09 Thu 03:42PM-

Ticket 0167693352082 for 1109.80 null on United Airlines has been issued by the
TMC.

28AUGQ9 Sat 06:30AM

la)hgation Request Approved by agency financial system for Trip Id: 655670

|

29AUGO09 Sat 06:30AM

Agency Financial System Extended comment: TRANSACTION SENT TO FINANCIAL
SYSTEM,

020CT09 Fri 12:11PM

Voucher 1 was labeled final voucher for trip 655670 by CRAWLEY, SHELIA for
ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

020CT09 Fri 12:11PM

Voucher 1 submitted to FCO700 - APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS -
APPROVAL FOR ALL FCC DOCUMENTS approver FINANCE AUDITOR by CRAWLEY,
SHELIA for ALEXANDER L ROYTBLAT

Audit/Approver Information

r Action JL Official Ir Date / Time '
Pending [FC0700 - 7[,] 2009-09-16
APPROVAL FOR ALL) o,

/\.

Sce J o9

APPROVING OFFICIAL

https://ets.prod.carlso

n.com/ThinkCAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?LLAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin...

10/2/2009
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11 Aug 2009 @ 09:23:

[__Print This Page__J

PRIVACY ACT NOTICE
information requested

Orders 11609 of July 22, 1971, ¢
the employee and to claim other

Chapters 300-304). T
have a need for such
Federal, State, local o
pursuant to a requiren
such other investigati
required will result in ¢

47

. The follo
on this for

he informa
informatig
r foreign a
nent by GS
nn of the f
delay or su

- v s s e

nld )i

- {17kt This Page’ ]

gy

5

P,

ving information is provided to comply with the Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. 93-579). The
m is required under the provisions of 5 U.S.C. Chapter 57 (as amended) and Executive
nd 13012 of March 27, 1962, for the purpose of recording travet expenses incurred by
entitlements and allowances as prescribed in the Federal Travel Regulations (41 CFR,
fion contained in this form will be used by Federal Agency officers and employees who

n in the performance of their duties. Information will be transferred to appropriate
jencies, when relevant to civil, criminal, or regulatory investigations or prosecutions or
A ar such other agency in connection with the hiring or firing, or security clearance, or
erformance of official duty in Government service. Failure to provide the information
spension of the employee's claim for reimbursement.

Authorization Information
: P B ,)q“‘.’ﬂ G
Document Number JITrip Statls Authorization || Type of i %ﬂ%%&% E@
FCCROY2009T655670 jjReservatidns Booked ID Authorization E} Y ﬁ
65567 Trip-by-Trip 1 O
_ Authorization ) Y /L
Traveler j _}{Clearance Title Travel Charge B -
ALEXANDER L \ /‘” Card Holder? ’
ROYTBLAT x yes
Z Official Duty
Station
WASHINGTON,
DC ) i
Mailing Address Office Phone Home Phone
445 12th st sw 202-418-7501 N/A
Washington,DC 20554 L

Type of Travel

Specific Travel

Estimated Dates of Fravel

Informational Meeting j|Purpose 2009-09-07thru
To attend an ATU WRC- |{2009-09-16
2011 and ITU-R WP-4A
meeting in] Geneva
V()
: /4
Authorization Expense Totals
Transport§jLodging j] Subsistence Car Local POV ]I Misc Grand
RentaljjTransport Total

[ 1109.50}f 2400.00}

1624

boll  o.00}]  350.00}} 0.00f} 13.50"!5,;97.50]

Accounting Information

AccountiL-ng String

Travel

Charge
Object]] CBA Card Traveler|JAuthorized
Code [JAmountjiAmount]] Amount Amount

n.com/Think CAP/serviet/LayoutMgr?LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin... 8/1 172009

PN
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lSegment Names: BFY.FUND.BUD ORG.COST ORG.PROJECT
[2009 . 54 . 5700 . 0800 .[s1400 ¥ (2122 || o.00ll  o0.00f| s54.75)| 554.75]
[2009 . 01" 5700', 0800 - 51400 " P ~ N2122 I .00} o.00lf 55475l 554,75
[2009 . 54" 5700 . 0800 . 51400 / [l2123 || o0.00f] o0.00]] 175.00)] 175.00
[2005" 01" 5700 . 0800 . 51400 / 2123 || o0.00f] o0.00}] 175.00f]  i75.00
[2005" 54 5700 . 0800 . 51400 / 2121 |l o.00ll  o0.00}{ 201225} 201225
{2009 01, 5700 0800 . 51400 / {2121 || o.o0]f  o.00]| 2012.25)] 2012.25]

. §{z009 "54.5700 . 0800 . 51400 / {2520 )| o.00]|  o.00}] 6.75 6.75|1
[2005 . 01 . 5700 . 0800 . 51400 i 2520 || 0.0} o0.00)|  6.75]| 6.75

- - - = | o.0][ - o.00ll5497.50]] s497.50

Authorized :[tinerary'

I Arrive _" Depart l Time " Locatio_g/ Ir Car IrHotel "—Mode I
[2009-09-07  }]2009-09-07  JIna  j[wasHingTON,DClINONE  |[no Hce |
[2009-09-08  |l2009-03-16  fIna  WeemneyAsur  Jinone  ino llce |
|2009-09-16  J{200d-09-16  |Ina  JlwagHinGTON,DC){NONE  f[no |[none |

PA-C = Government auto available and committed N

PA-NA = Government auto riot avajlable

PA-NC = Government auto available and not committed

Travel Authorization Remarks_

ﬁuthorization Remarks 1 Trip ID: 655670 j
[Arranger - SHELIA CRAWLEY August 11, 2009 at 09:23 AM ]
ATM Advanced Authoriz sgj/ﬁ,970. 0. 5@ercent Auctions Funded. Justification attached. j
Audit/Approver Information
[ Action | Official I pate ; Time |
/ S
/) p/» ( (d ~— ¥l ( “!
John Giusti, Acting Bureau Chief, IB Date
- > ,
/ >
AL 2 0nix Socl
Kim Bassett Nelson (OMD) | V Date
92005
Date
https://ets.prod.carlson.com/ThinkCAP/servlet/LayoutMgr?’LAYOUT=/E2E/Travel/e2Prin... 8/11/2009



VAT

Room
Arrival
Departure
. .Cashier

292 378

531
08.09.09
16.09.09

PRESIDENT WILSON

(RN R

Mr. Alexander Roytblat

us

Hétel Président Wilson, Genéve, 16 September 2009

)04

Pagels 10f2
Date Description Debit CHF Credit CHF
08.09.09 Room charge 325.00°
08.09.09 CityTaxe 0.00% 425 lg g dz
09.09.09 Room charge 325.00 ‘gﬂ’wﬁgﬁ,ﬁ%@f L
09.09.09 CityTaxe 0.00% 4.25
10.09.09 Room charge 325.00
10.09.09 City Taxe 0.00% 4.25
11.02.09 Room charge 325.00
11.09.09 City Taxe 0.007 425
12.09.09 Room charge 325.00
12.09.09 City Taxe 0.00% 4.25
13.09.09 Room charge 325.00
13.08.00 City Taxe 0.00% 425
1409.09 Room charge 325.00
14.09.09 City Taxe 0.00% 425
15.09.09 Room charge 325.00
City Taxe 0.00% 425

15.09.09

Hétel Président Wilson- 47 Qu

THE LuXURY COLLECTION

Starwood Hotels & Resorts

ai Wilson- CH-1211 Genéve 21 . Tél: (41) 22 906 66 66 . Fax: (41) 22 906 66 67 . hitp: /fwww.hotelpwilson.com

o0



Mr. Alexander Roytbiat

PRESIDENT WILSON

VAT 292 378 us
Room 531 ‘
Arrival 08.09.09 .
Departure 16.09.09
L _Cashier 21
o ) Hbtel Président Wilson; Genéve, 16 September 2009
INFORWATION FOLIO
_ Page/d 20f2
Date Description Debit CHF Credit CHF
CHF CHF
Total 2,634.00 0.00
Balance 2,634.00 CHF
Total Incl. VAT 2,634.00 CHF
Net Amount VAT Amount Gross Amount Total Net Amount 2,543.68 CHF
CHF CHF CHF
VAT 0% (Citytax} 34.00 0.00 34.00
VAT 2.4% 0.00 0.00 0.00
VAT 3.6% 2,509.68 90.32 2600.00
VAT 7.6% (F&B) 0.00 0.00 0.00
VAT 7.6% (Divers) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non revenue . 0,00
Paid out/s 0.00
THE LUXURY COLLECTION

Hbstel Président Wilson - 47 Quai Wilson.v

Starwood Hotels & Resorts

CH-1211 Genéve 21 . Tél: (41) 22 906 66 66 . Fax: (41) 22 906 66 67 . hutp: /fwww.hotelpwilson.com



NC 213040

PROOF O

4900 NlcholsolL

Ct., Kensington, MD 20895

F TRANSPORTATION

/ 9/7/@9

Account or Cardholders Name

|

Passenger Name

‘Credit Card Info.

Pick Up Time | Drop Time

End Odometer

Begin Odometer

From J Last 4 Digits -

} Card Expiration: ge‘e" Amount
[ Ovse (e
Extra Stops (if approved) [ ‘[ Tips or Extras-
Passenger Signature Veh# Dr. # Total é\ Total Miles (Difference)
x E Co
Exception/Comments: } D PCA D XTRA/PAX QrY
6/06 /

RECEIPT

Washington Dulles

Driver

Cab No.

international Airport
Washmgton Flyer Taxi

Dulles Taxi Systems Inc.
(703) 661-6655



QUITTANCE POUR

Nom du client:

Jooer

Date: g—7 ~ o2

compris Total Fr.

nvTva . B Y17

=

Course de
a
Au C6mgteur Fr. . Nom et
o signature du chauffeur
Bagages Fr. L
-Surtaxeretour - -Fe - —
Service 2, Z ﬁ@

L g/xi GE
‘2 Aincluse’

QUITTANCE

POUR

R’
Course de

a

Nom dyﬁtry _ R . _': .
i _ 7
Dates 7. <7 Helife:

Au compteur
Bagages

Surtaxe retour

Service 52 S - '// =
compris Total i"__g__p Taxi GE J?% /
e 4 Z 7 7

Ntva . R4 /S L

SR
Frie . Nomet~

Fr.
Ft.

77

sigh?[‘ire di chauﬁé/m”
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UITTANCE POUR S, = R =
Nom du client: QDQ:‘H 7 7w : é m
Date: ) LQ o
Coursgde - E 0
el e
_ ' ~ R
Au'corripteur Er. %/’éf'\ Nom et 5
3 e : [ — €
B‘ggages Fr. signature du chauffeyr Q_’?
Surtaxe retour Fr. g § }_ lgg')‘ § T :
Service : e 5 el 22 s ﬂ
compris Total Fr, __#'€0 * N W\\ 5%;,«__ o m
. . = — o —"ci, - 5
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eTicket Receipt
Prepared For ‘
ROYTBLAT/ALEXANDER L [656677]

_ sabre
virtuallythere

Bl = S S P

' Print this page  Close this gag‘e

RESERVATION CODE LHLGYE h
TICKET ISSUE DATE 27Aug09
TICKET NUMBER 0167693352082
INVOICE NUMBER 0007114
ISSUING AIRLINE UNITED AIRLINES
ISSUING AGENT
ISSUING AGENT LOCATION WASHINGTON DC
IATA NUMBER 09770806
CUSTOMER NUMBER T
Itinerary Details
giﬁ:‘E’EL AIRLINE DEPARTURE ARRIVAL ' OTHER NOTES i
07Sep09 | UNITED AIRLINES § WASHINGTON . FRANKFURT, %cxass ECONOMY !
UA 932 { DULLES, DC GERMANY ! Seat Number GHECK-IN
{ REQUIRED
) . Booking Status CONFIRMED
Time Time . H
9:58 11:50 _ Fare Basis VCA
- vosem oram | Not Valid After 30SEP !
08Sep09 i UNITED AIRLINES i FRANKFURT, GENEVA, | Class ECONOMY ;
UA 8020 GERMANY SWITZERLAND  Seat Number CHECK-IN ;
Operated by: REQUIRED
LUFTHANSA -
Time Time Booking Status CONFIRMED '
3 1:20 005 : Fare Basis VCA ’
-<opm -eopm . Not Valid Ater 310CT !
16Sep09 | UNITED AIRLINES - GENEVA, WASHINGTON ' Class ECONOMY
. UA 975 ¥ SWITZERLAND DULLES, DC Seat Number CHECK-IN :
.; { REQUIRED
Time ' Time | Booking Status  CONFIRMED
12:00 308 : Fare Basis VCA
-0opm ; 0opm | Not Valid After 310CT

https://www.virtuallythere.com/new/eticket.html

10/1/2009



Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment

CREDIT CARD - MASTERCARD : °

Endorsement/

Restrictions

NONE

Fare Calculation Line

WAS UA X/FRA UA GVA380.00VCA UA WAS380.00VCA NUC 760.00END ROE1.00

XT7.00XY5.00XA2.50AY9.40DE20.40 RA19.30CH244.00YQ 4.50XFIAD4.5

Fare USD 760.00
Taxes/Fees/Charges 1 USD 32.20 US (US TRANSPORTATION TAX)

USD 5.50 YC (US CUSTOMS USERS FEE)

USD 312.10 XT (COMBINED TAXES) _
Total Fare -USD 1109.80

. Notice:

Positive identification required for airport check in

Carriage and other service provided by the carrier are subject to conditions of carriage, which are

hereby incorporated by reference. These conditions may be obtained from the issuing carrier.

Important Legal Notices

R T BN 3 PRI s T NS e o 2

ey

https://www.virtuallythere.com/new/eticket.html

10/1/2009



